


PA
G

E
00

3



INDEX

SIDE BENDING

3D NEON

360° NEON

UNDERWATER NEON

FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

SAUNA ROOM SERIES

HIGH VOLTAGE SERIES

TOP BENDING

NDF1617------------------------------------------------------------------------ 043

NDF1617-DMX----------------------------------------------------------------- 045

NDF1617L---------------------------------------------------------------------- 046

NDF1617A---------------------------------------------------------------------- 047

NDF1617H---------------------------------------------------------------------- 048

NDF1617-Black---------------------------------------------------------------- 049

NDF1717SS-------------------------------------------------------------------- 050

NDF1212------------------------------------------------------------------------ 051

NDF1010------------------------------------------------------------------------ 052

NDF1010-WN------------------------------------------------------------------- 053

NDF1010-RGB----------------------------------------------------------------- 054

NDF1010-RGBW--------------------------------------------------------------- 055

NDF1010A---------------------------------------------------------------------- 056

NDF1005------------------------------------------------------------------------ 057

NDF1306-COB----------------------------------------------------------------- 058

NDR2018----------------------------------------------------------------------- 059

NDR2018-SPI------------------------------------------------------------------ 060

NDR1414----------------------------------------------------------------------- 061

NDR0604-COB Plus----------------------------------------------------------- 062

NDR1004-COB Plus----------------------------------------------------------- 063

NSF1617------------------------------------------------------------------------ 067

NSF1617-Black---------------------------------------------------------------- 069

NSF1617TS--------------------------------------------------------------------- 070

NSF1212------------------------------------------------------------------------ 071

NSF1220------------------------------------------------------------------------ 072

NSF1017------------------------------------------------------------------------ 073

NSF1010------------------------------------------------------------------------ 074

NSF1010A---------------------------------------------------------------------- 075

NSF0612------------------------------------------------------------------------ 076

NSF0410------------------------------------------------------------------------ 077

NSF0309------------------------------------------------------------------------ 078

NSF0306------------------------------------------------------------------------ 079

NSR1025------------------------------------------------------------------------ 080

NSR0817------------------------------------------------------------------------ 081

NSR0615------------------------------------------------------------------------ 082

NSR0512------------------------------------------------------------------------ 083

N2-4 pro ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 084

N2-4 plus ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 085

N2-8 Pro------------------------------------------------------------------------ 087

N2-8 Plus----------------------------------------------------------------------- 089

N2-8 Plus----------------------------------------------------------------------- 090

N2-8 Plus----------------------------------------------------------------------- 091

NMF1616TS-------------------------------------------------------------------- 092

NMF1010----------------------------------------------------------------------- 093

NMF1617-W-------------------------------------------------------------------- 094

NCR32-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 097

NCR23-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 098

NCR23H------------------------------------------------------------------------ 099

NCR23A------------------------------------------------------------------------- 100

NCR23S------------------------------------------------------------------------- 101

NCR23L------------------------------------------------------------------------- 102

NCR13-COB-------------------------------------------------------------------- 103

UMF2020(L)--------------------------------------------------------------------- 111

UMF2020(H)-------------------------------------------------------------------- 112

UMF2222-WN------------------------------------------------------------------ 113

UMF2222-RGB----------------------------------------------------------------- 114

UMF2222-RGBW--------------------------------------------------------------- 115

UMF2222-PTW-WN------------------------------------------------------------ 116

UMF2222-SPI------------------------------------------------------------------ 117

UMF2222-DMX----------------------------------------------------------------- 118

P2-8----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 121

P2-8----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 122

P2-8 Pro------------------------------------------------------------------------ 123

WHE2014----------------------------------------------------------------------- 124

SFO1616------------------------------------------------------------------------ 125

SFO2317------------------------------------------------------------------------ 126

MFO1611----------------------------------------------------------------------- 127

MFO3525----------------------------------------------------------------------- 128

NSF1617-SN-Single color----------------------------------------------------- 131

NSF1617-SN-Multiple colors-------------------------------------------------- 132

NSF1617-SN-DMX------------------------------------------------------------- 133

NDF1617-SN-Single color----------------------------------------------------- 134

NDF1617-SN-Multiple colors------------------------------------------------- 135

NDF1617-SN-DMX------------------------------------------------------------- 136

WHE1608-SN-Single color---------------------------------------------------- 137

WHE1608-SN-SPI-------------------------------------------------------------- 138

WHE1608-SN-DMX------------------------------------------------------------ 139

AN2-4--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 105

AWHE1608-D------------------------------------------------------------------- 106

AWHE1707--------------------------------------------------------------------- 107

ASN2-3-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 108

PA
G

E

PA
G

E

00
1

00
2



PA
G

E

PA
G

E

00
3

00
4



PA
G

E

PA
G

E

00
5

00
6



PRODUCTION BASE IN

2

Chengdu, Sichuan

Hai Phong, Vietnam

Zhongshan, Guangdong

Jiangmen,Guangdong
40,000m² under construction

Pujiang, Sichuan

Dazhou, Sichuan

Chengdu

Pujiang
Dazhou

ZhongshanJiangmen

Hai Phong
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Blueview Vietnam Production Base was offcially completed and started operation in August 2023. 
It is the first oversea production base of Blueview.
Located in Hai Phong, Vietnam's second-largest port city. Covering with 2700m² workshop.
80+ sets of machines, professional management team from headquarters and over 160 skillful workers, 
we aim for consistent product quality and fast leading time for customer.

PRODUCTION BASE IN HAI PHONG, VIETNAM

2023 Area Employees

PRODUCTION 
LINE

PRODUCTION CAPACITY

QUALITY CONTROL
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2000
Blueview (HongKong) 
Industrial Set up

HISTORY & EVENTS

2004
Blueview Elec-optic 
Tech Co.Established

2005
UL, CE and FCC listed

2008
Provided Led solution for 
2008 Beijing Olympic

2010
Provided Led solution for 
Expo 2010 Shanghai

2011
Factory Expanded 
to 26000m²

2012
Pass the ISO 9001 Quality 
Management System

2015
Initiated the Intelligent 
LED system

2016
Partner with 
JCDecaux Group

2017
Registered TUV laboratory.  
Partner with L'oreal China, 
Walmart and ANTA

2018
Automate production line New 
SMT. Partner with CIIE

2019
Partner with ICBC and 
CNPC. Provide LED 
solution for Expo Dubai2020

New production base

2021
Partner with Sainsbury's; 
developed M version 
control system

2022 2023 20252024
Partner with Apple; 
Quanzhou base completed

Adopt PLM, IATF 
16949 certified

New factories in Chengdu and Jiangmen 
are under construction,
boosting capacity and delivery.

The Vietnamese factory has 
established a comprehensive 
production system.
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Developing the entire industry chain
system, including smart systems and
supporting devices.

It has a complete set of testing equipment, 
which can independently undertake 
products testings

Our Acoustic Testing Facility is designed to comply 
with ISO 354 standards.
Our laboratory proudly carries accreditation from the 
China Inspection Body and Laboratory Mandatory 
Approva (CMA).

ACOUSTICAL 
LABORATORY

SGS AUTHORIZED 
FIRST-CLASS 
LABORATORY

International Certificates
UL, ENEC, CE, CB, UKCA, BSCI, FCC, REACH, RoHS, ErP, TITLE 24, etc

PATENT & CERTIFICATE

Chengdu R&D Center

Zhongshan R&D Center

Developing commercial lighting and 
LED linear lighting products
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MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ISO 9001 QMS

ISO 14001 EMS

BSCI

ISO 45001 OH&S

PAS 2060 Carbon-neutral

ISO 14064 Greenhouse Gas

IATF 16949 Automotive Quality Management

The color consistency of LED lighting product is an important index for color quality, and color tolerance is significant reference standard 
to measure the index. Products from Blueview mainly adopt 3 step of color tolerance ,  pure light color and perfect consistency, which 
nearly cannot be recognized by human eyes on the subtle differences.

Color tolerance:  one way to  judge  accuracy that human eye’s on the vision discrepancy so as to distinguish the quality of similar color

To measure it by the size of ellipse,  unit: step (SDCM): The smaller the ellipse is, the higher the accuracy will be.

National standard: color tolerance ≤7step (SDCM, step)
EU ERP instruction: color tolerance ≤6step (SDCM, step) 
Energy star ANSI: color tolerance ≤7step (SDCM,step) 
Color tolerance ≤3step, Human eyes can barely recognize color differences
Color tolerance ≤5step, Human eyes can recognize the subtle color difference.
Color tolerance ≤7step, Human eyes can obviously recognize the color difference. 

CRI is an important method to evaluate lighting and also an important parameter to measure the color characteristics of artificial light 
source, Index: Ra/CR

Generally, higher CRI is more close to the color of the Sun light and the color of the object. The CRI products supplied by Blueview are 
usually more than 95 according to customers' requirements, which can really restore the color of the products in the lighting and thus 
stimulate the customers’ shopping desire.

Different steps ellipse diagram The C.I.E 1931 Chromaticity Diagram C.I.E 1931

CRI>95 CRI>80 CRI<80

LED white light consistency 

High CRI (Color rendering index)

Healthy Lighting

LIGHT QUALITY
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R9 R15

Harm of blue light

LED Full Spectrum

Ra is the average from R1 to R8.We should not only take attention on average Ra but also on the saturation red special R9 and the average 
Ra(9-12) of red, yellow, green, blue when design high CRI LED.We believe that these index really represent the quality of LED light source, 
and for prop commercial lighting light source, only when these index have a high value can ensure the high color rendering of LED.

Blue light

Producing free radicals

Photosensitive cells die

maculopathy

Retinal pigment epithelial cell decline

Macula

B wave

A wave

With the popularity of LED, the hazards or overflow of LED blue light has become a problem that all human beings must face and solve.

The harm of blue light is mainly reflected in the following aspects. First of all, it is easy to cause vision fatigue. Over time, it will cause 
vision loss. Secondly, it will cause irreversible damage to the eyes. Because the extremely high energy of harmful blue light can directly 
penetrate the lens to reach the retina, not only affecting vision, but also cause maculopathy and cataract, for the period of growth and 
development. Children's influence is more obvious

Blueview developed full spectrum products based on reducing the hazards of blue light. One typical feature is that it is the closest to sun light, 
and light spectrum continuity is good, high capability to restore the original color. The CRI is nearly to 100 (Ra>97, CRI>95, Rf>95, Rg>98)

We use LED chips from multiple internationally recognized brands. By selecting high-quality components from 
trusted suppliers, we ensure stable performance, excellent color consistency, and long-term reliability across 
our products.This flexible chip selection also allows us to meet diverse application requirements and customer 
needs, delivering dependable lighting solutions for a wide range of projects.

Normal LED spectrum Sunlight spectrum

             is rendering capability of red color. Higher value 
is more close to the original color. Simply to say, the 
higher R9  for the lighting products,the better effect and 
bright-colored will be shown on the fruit or flowers.

                is rendering capability to skin of Asian woman, higher R15 
is more close to the original color of the skin. It’s important in special 
counter lighting like cosmetic and clothing industry. 

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15

Ra &R9, R15

LED CHIPS OPTIONS
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PCB OPTION
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PCB Width

Color

Printing

THREE LAYERS WHITE PRINTED 
PI POLYMIDE FILM

PET film(polyethlene terephthalate),PI films max working temperature 
can reach to 200±5°C, which PET=50±5°C

LED

White Printing

PI Film

PI Film

PI Film

Rolled copper

Rolled copper

White Printing

Blueview tape light structure as above diagram
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Blueview has a full set of incoming material inspection, environmental test, measurement, and analytical 
equipment. Additionally, Blueview possesses an extensive range of advanced production equipment to 
ensure high-quality manufacturing and efficient processes. 

FACILITIES

Main Production Equipment List Main Testing Equipment List

SMT Machine 31 sets

Reflow soldering machine 9 sets

Extrusion machine 9 sets

Wire Bonding Machine 19 sets

Soldering Machine 32 sets

Solder Paste Printer 31 sets

PCB Separating machines 11 sets

Laser Marking Machine 26 sets

Laser Cutting Machine 2 sets

Industrial Robotic Arm 12 sets

Electric Blast Drying Box 11 sets

UV Oven 7 sets

Production line 42 sets

AOI 5 sets

Solder Paste Printer 31 sets

Capacitor Shaping Machine 4 sets

Laser Engraving Machine 2 sets

Auto Lens Mounter 13 sets

Tunnel Oven 4 sets

Glue Dispenser 24 sets

Ultrasonic Press Molding Machine 6 sets

Wave soldering machine 1 sets

Automatic Stencil Cleane 1 sets

Offline 3D Solder Paste Inspection 2 set

Coordinate Measuring Machine 1 set

Pressure Tester 1 set

Copper Foil Peel Strength Tester 1 set

Two-Dimensional Tester 1 set

Metallographic Microscope 1 set

Drop Test Machine 1 set

Vibration Test Bench 1 set

LCR Tester 1 set

Xenon Lamp Weather Test Box 1 set

Programmable High And Low Temperature Test Chamber 1 set

Tensile Testing Machine 1 set

RoHS Test System 1 set

Electronic Load Tester 1 set

Ground Resistance Tester 1 set

HAAS-2000 High Precision Fast Spectrum Tester 1 set

Safety Performance Tester  1 set

UV Weather Resistance Test Chamber 1 set

LED Signage Light Source Product Aging Line 75 sets

Light Color Electrical Test System 1 set

Goniophotometers System 1 set

ICT Test System 2 sets

X-RAY 1 set

DC Low Resistance Tester 1 set

Antistatic Tester 1 set

Spark Erosion Machine 1 set
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Twisting

Test Condition: Keep lighting and twist at 

Test Time(or Cycles): 15000 cycles

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result: No cracking and other damage.

Temperature and Humidity

Test Condition:
High temperature 80°C/humidity 85% 4H, normal temperature 20°C 
30 minutes/low temperature -40°C 4H, continuous cycle, and the rated 
operating voltage is switched once every 1 hour.

Test Time: 144 hours

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result: No dead light, no cracking, no embrittlement or other damage.

Aging

Test Condition: Continuous lighting at room temperature.

Test Time: 144 hours

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result: The samples have no color change,no failure, no crack and other damage

Temperature Cycling

Test Condition:
High temperature 60°C 4H, normal temperature 20°C 1H, and low temperature 
-40°C 4H. The rated operating voltage is switched once every 5 minutes.

Test Time: 144 hours

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result: No dead light, no cracking, no embrittlement or other damage.

UV

Test Condition: 
Test light temperature 60°C, ultraviolet wavelengths: 280 nm to 315 nm.4 hours of lighting, 
4 hours of condensation or 8 hours of lighting, 4 hours of  condensation as a cycle.

Test Time: 144 h

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result: 
No color changing of samples, no deformation, no crack, and other damage.

Flammability

Test Condition: Vertical sample stops burning

Test Time: Within 30 seconds

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result:
The sample is extinguished immediately after it is removed from the flame.

Guaranteed To WorkGUARANTEED TO WORK
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TOP BENDING

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

NDF1617 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

16

17 Top: 120mm
 5years
 3years

NDF1617-DMX 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1617L 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1617-48V 48V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1617A 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1617H 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1617-black 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1717SS 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 16
.5

16.5

Top: 120mm
 5years
 3years

NDF1212 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

12.5

12 Top: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NDF1010 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

10

10
.5

Top: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NDF1010-WN 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1010-WN 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1010 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1010-RGB 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1010A 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1010-RGBW 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1005 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
10

4.
8

Top: 30mm
 5years
 3years

NDF1306-COB 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
12.5

6 Top: 60mm
 5years
 3years

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

NDF1306-COB 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
12.5

6 Top: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NDR2018

24V DC

 Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

20

18 Top: 120mm
 5years
 3years

NDR2018-SPI  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBWN  Pixel

NDR1414 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

14

14 Top: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NDR0604-COB Plus 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
6

4 Top: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NDR1004-COB Plus 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
10

4 Top: 60mm
 5years
 3years

SIDE BENDING

PRODUCT LIST

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

NSF1617 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

16

17 Side: 120mm
 5years
 3years

NSF1617-Black 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NSF1617TS 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NSF1212 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

12.5

12 Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NSF1220 48V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 20

12

Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NSF1017 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 17

10

Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NSF1010 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

10

10
.5

Side: 60mm

 5years
 3years

NSF1010A 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
 5years
 3years

NSF0612 12V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
6

12 Side: 30mm
 5years
 3years

NSF0410 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

4

10 Side: 25mm
 5years
 3years

NSF0309 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

3

9 Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NSF0306 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
3

6

Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years
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SIDE BENDING

3D NEON

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

NSR1025 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 25

10

Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NSR0817 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

8

17 Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

NSR0615 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
6

15 Side: 30mm
 5years
 3years

NSR0512 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
5

12 Side: 30mm
 5years
 3years

N2-4 pro 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 25

10

Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

N2-4 plus 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 25

10

Side: 100mm
 5years
 3years

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

AN2-4 220V AC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 25

10

Side: 30mm
 5years
 3years

AWHE1608-D 230V AC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
16

7.
5 Top: 50mm

 5years
 3years

AWHE1707 120V AC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
17

7 Top: 120mm
 5years
 3years

ASN2-3 230V AC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
11

6.
5

Side: 120mm
 5years
 3years

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

UMF2020(L)

DC 24V

 Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

20

20

Top: 200mm
Side: 300mm

3years

UMF2020(H)  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
Top: 200mm
Side: 300mm

UMF2222-WN

DC 24V

 Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

22

22

Top: 200mm
Side: 500mm

3years

UMF2222-RGB  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
Top: 300mm
Side: 600mm

UMF2222-RGBW  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
Top: 300mm
Side: 800mm

UMF2222-PTW-WN  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
Top: 200mm
Side: 500mm

UMF2222-SPI  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
Top: 300mm
Side: 800mm

UMF2222-DMX  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
Top: 300mm
Side: 800mm

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

N2-8 Pro 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

16
17 Top: 200mm
Side: 500mm

 5years
 3years

N2-8 Plus 24V DC

 Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

16

17 Top: 200mm
Side: 300mm

 5years
 3years

 Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

20

20 Top: 300mm
Side: 800mm

 5years
 3years

NMF1616TS 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
16

16 Top: 500mm
Side: 500mm

 5years
 3years

NMF1010 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
10

10
.5 Top: 60mm

Side: 150mm
 5years
 3years

NMF1617-W 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

16

17 Top: 120mm
Side: 300mm

 5years
 3years

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

NCR23A 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 23  120mm
 5years
 3years

NCR23S 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 23  200mm
 5years
 3years

NCR13-COB 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 13  120mm
 5years
 3years

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

NCR32 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 32  300mm
 5years
 3years

NCR23 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 23  120mm
 5years
 3years

NCR23H 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel 23  120mm
 5years
 3years

360° NEON

360° NEON

HIGH VOLTAGE SERIES

UNDERWATER NEON
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END CAP 
IP PROCESS

FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

SAUNA ROOM SERIES

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

P2-8 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
24

17 Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

P2-8 Pro 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

30

22 Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

WHE2014 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
20

14 Side: 30mm
 5years
 3years

SFO1616 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
16

16 Side: 30mm
 5years
 3years

SFO2317 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
23

17 Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

MFO1611 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
16

11 Side: 100mm
 5years
 3years

MFO3525 24V DC  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

35

25 Side: 60mm
 5years
 3years

Model Voltage Color Drawing Bending Diameter Warranty

NSF1617-SN-Single 
color

24V DC

 Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

16

17 Side: 120mm
 5years
 3years

NSF1617-SN-Multiple 
colors  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NSF1617-SN-DMX  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1617-SN-Single 
color  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1617-SN-Multiple 
colors  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

NDF1617-SN-DMX  Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

WHE1608-SN-Single 
color

24V DC

 Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel

16

7.
5 Side: 60mm

 5years
 3years

WHE1608-SN-SPI/
DMX

 Single color  WN  RGB  RGBW  Pixel
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TOP BENDING

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

RGBW

Pixel(RGB)

Pixel(RGBW)

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1617

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

RGBW

Pixel(RGB)

Pixel(RGBW)

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDR2018

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

RGB

RGBWN

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDR2018-SPI

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

RGBW

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1010

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1306-COB

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDR1414

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1010A

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1005

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGBW

Pixel(RGBW)

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1717SS

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

RGB

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1717SS

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1617L

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1617A

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1617H

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1617-Black

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Pixel(RGB)

Pixel(RGBW)

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NDF1617-DMX
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Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

COB Plus

SIDE BENDING

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

RGBW

Pixel(RGB)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

Pixel(RGBW)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

RGBW

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

NSF1617

NSF1220

NSF1017

NSF0612

NSF1212

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NSF1617-Black

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

NSF1010 / NSF1010A

NSF0410

NSF0309

NSF0306

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NSF1617-TS

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

RGBW

Pixel(RGB)

Pixel(RGBW)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

NSR1025

NSR0817

NSR0615
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Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

NSF0512

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

N2-4 Pro

N2-4 Plus

3D NEON

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67) Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)
Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)
Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

RGBW

Pixel(RGB)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

RGBW

Pixel(RGBW)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

RGB

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

N2-8 Pro

NMF1617TS

NMF1617-W AN2-4

NMF1010

N2-8 Plus

NCR32

NCR23

NCR23H

NCR23S

NCR23L

NCR13-COB

NCR23A

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

360°NEON

HIGH VOLTAGE SERIES
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Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP65)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

AWH1608-D

AWH1707

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

UNDERWATER NEON

Glue Process (IP68)

Glue Process (IP68)

Glue Process (IP68)

Glue Process (IP68)

Glue Process (IP68)

Glue Process (IP68)

Glue Process (IP68)

UMF2020(L)

UMF2020(H)

UMF2222-WN

UMF2222-RGB

UMF2222-RGBW

UMF2222-PTW-WN

UMF2222-SPI / DMX

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

WN

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

RGB

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

RGBW

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

WN

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Pixel(RGBW)

FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

Glue Process (IP68)

Glue Process (IP68)

Glue Process (IP68)

Glue Process (IP68)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

RGBW

Pixel(RGB)

Pixel(RGBW)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

RGB

WN

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

P2-8

SFO1616

SFO2317

P2-8

WHE2014

MFO1611

MFO3525

Glue Process (IP68) Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

WN

RGB

RGBW

Pixel(RGB)

Pixel(RGBW)

Straight Left Right Bottom Straight Left Right Bottom

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Pixel(RGB)

Pixel(RGBW)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Pixel(RGBW)

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom
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SAUNA ROOM SERIES

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Single color

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Pixel(RGB)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Pixel(RGB)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Pixel(RGB)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

Pixel(RGB)

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

NSF1617-SN-Single color

NDF1617-SN-Single color

WHE1608-SN-Single color

NSF1617-SN-DMX

NDF1617-SN-DMX

WHE1608-SN-SPI

WHE1608-SN-DMXNSF1617-SN-Multiple colors

NDF1617-SN-Multiple colors

Glue Process (IP67)

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

WN

RGB

RGBW

Color Straight Left Right Bottom

WN

RGB

RGBW

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom

Straight Left Right Bottom
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Top-bending design with smooth continuous 
light, ideal for contour and decorative lighting.

TOP BENDING
NEON FLEX T
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Note: The data is the test result of NDF1617-Single color at 4000K. For other data, please consult sales rep. Note: The data is the test result of NDF1617-RGB. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72] 120.0 [4.72]

- Color options: Single color. 

- Constant current design with stable and reliable performance.

- Top bending with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Color options: RGB, RGBW. 

- Constant voltage design with stable and reliable performance.

- Top bending with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements

Note:    The data of  2300K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.1° Average Beam Angle (50%): 112.8°

 C  0/180,113.8°
 C90/270,114.5°

 C  0/180,112.3°
 C90/270,113.3°

Flux Out: 631.7lm CCT=4000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:113.74° Diameter

0.01m

0.02m

0.04m

0.06m

0.08m

0.10m

236354,808370lx 3.06cm

6.13cm

 12.26cm

18.39cm

24.52cm

30.64cm

59088,202093lx

14772,50523lx

6565,22455lx

3693,12631lx

2364,8084lx

Flux Out: 232.4lm RGB

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:112.30° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

236354,808370lx 149.09cm

298.19cm

596.38cm

894.56cm

1192.75cm

1490.94cm

59088,202093lx

14772,50523lx

6565,22455lx

3693,12631lx

2364,8084lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES D-SERIES
NDF1617 NDF1617

 Constant Current  Constant Voltage

Top Bending

Top Bending

16.0 [0.63] 16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

Glue Process (IP67) Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

5016 [197.48] 5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85] 5000 [196.85]
5023 [197.75] 5023 [197.75]

5000 [196.85] 5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85] 5000 [196.85]

5020 [197.64] 5020 [197.64]

DC24V DC24V115° 115°

5Years 5Years

IP67/68 IP67/68LM-80 LM-80

3Years 3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617-Single 
color-CC

DC24V

>80  2300-6000K 1074 64.3

17.2 112pcs/m 62.5mm 10000*16*17mm

\  Red 235 13.1

\  Green 687 38.2

\  Blue 148 8.2

\  Yellow 202 11.2

\  Orange 211 11.7

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617-RGB-CV DC24V \

 Red 89 17.6 5.7

72pcs/m 83.3mm 5000*16*17mm
 Green 203 35 5.7

 Blue 46 7.8 5.7

 RGB 317 19 17.2
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Note: The data is the test result of NDF1617-DMX-RGB. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72]

- Color options: DMX-RGB, DMX-RGBW,DMX-WN.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 113.7°

 C  0/180,113.3°
 C90/270,114.1°

Flux Out: 132.1lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:113.27° Diameter

0.01m

0.02m

0.04m

0.06m

0.08m

0.10m

177379,624072lx 3.04cm

6.07cm

12.15cm

 18.22cm

 24.30cm

 30.37cm

44345,156018lx

11086,39005lx

4927,17335lx

2772,9751lx

1774,6241lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1617-DMX

Top Bending

16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

Glue Process (IP67) Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85]
5023 [197.75]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5020 [197.64]

DC24V 115°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Voltage CRI Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617-DMX-
RGB

DC24V \

 Red 48 7.2 6.72

60pcs/m 100mm 5000*16*17mm
 Green 110 15.8 6.72

 Blue 25 3.5 6.72

 RGB 178 12.6 15.36

- Color options: Single color.

- High voltage DC48V input.

- Top bending with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NDF1617L-Single color, for other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 111.5°

 C  0/180,110.7°
 C90/270,112.2°

Flux Out: 267.9lm CCT=3000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:98.35° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

240.1,638.2lx 233.14cm

466.28cm

932.56cm

1398.84cm

1865.12cm

2331.40cm

60.03,159.5lx

15.01,39.89lx

6.670,17.73lx

3.752,9.971lx

2.401,6.382lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1617L

Top Bending

16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

DC48V 111°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617L-Single color DC48V >90

 2700K 446 62

7.2 120pcs/m 100mm 50000*16*17mm

 3500K 460 64

 4000K 475 66

 5000K 460 64

 6500K 468 65

50000 [1968.50] 50000 [1968.50]

50000 [1968.50]

50018 [1969.21] 50023 [1969.41]

50020 [1969.29]
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- Color options: Single color

- Mini cut, can be cut into any specific size 

- Support PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor

Note: The data is the test result of DF1617A-2700K. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.3°

 C  0/180,114.7°
 C90/270,113.9°

Flux Out: 345.2lm CCT=2700K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:104.69° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

249.6,735.6lx 129.60cm

259.19cm

518.39cm

777.58cm

1036.77cm

1295.97cm

62.40,183.9lx

15.60,45.97lx

6.933,20.43lx

3.900,11.49lx

2.496,7.356lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1617A

Top Bending

16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   The data of  2500K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617A-Single 
color 

DC24V >90  2500-6000K 544 46 11.76 140pcs/m 7.14mm 5000*16*17mm

5015 [197.44]

5016 [197.48]

5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

10018 [394.41]

10000 [393.70]
10023 [394.61]

10000 [393.70]

10000 [393.70]

10020 [394.49]

- Color options: Single color.

- High light efficiency.

- Tricolor silicone extrusion with clear cutting line marks.

- Support PWM dimming.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note: The data is the test result of NDF1617H-CC. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.4°

 C  0/180,114.4°
 C90/270,114.4°

Flux Out: 451.6lm CCT=3000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:108.23° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

177379,624072lx 138.22cm

276.44cm

552.88cm

829.32cm

1105.77cm

1382.21cm

44345,156018lx

11086,39005lx

4927,17335lx

2772,9751lx

1774,6241lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1617H

Top Bending

16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

DC24V 114°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   The data of  2700K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:   The data of  3000K-4000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617H-Single color-CC DC24V >80  2700-6000K 1112 122 9.12 160pcs/m 50mm 10000*16*17mm

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617H-Single color-CV DC24V >80  3000-4000K 720 144 5 144pcs/m 62.5mm 5000*16*17mm
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Note: The data is the test result of NDF1617-black. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 89.2°

 C  0/180,80.8°
 C90/270,97.6°

Flux Out: 12.27lm CCT=3000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:108.23° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

25.59,54.52lx 71.64cm

143.28cm

286.56cm

429.84cm

573.13cm

716.41cm

7.398,13.63lx

1.850,3.408lx

0.8220,1.515lx

0.4624,0.8519lx

0.2959,0.5452lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1617-Black

Top Bending

16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

DC24V 89°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617-Black DC24V >90

 2200K 176 10.2

17.28 140pcs/m 50mm 10000*16*17mm

 2400K 179 10.4

 2700K 193 11.2

 3000K 195 11.3

 3500K 201 11.6

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

10018 [394.41]

10000 [393.70]
10023 [394.61]

10000 [393.70]

10000 [393.70]

10020 [394.49]

- Color options: Single color.

- Black lamp body, strong weather resistance. 

- Tricolor silicone extrusion, adapt to various complex applications.

- 3 SDCM, good linear lighting effect, uniform lighting.

- Top bending with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Note:  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

5000 [196.85] 5000 [196.85]

5018 [197.56] 5023 [197.76]

- Color options: Single color, WN, RGBW, Pixel.

- Three-sided emitting, uniform light, no light spots.

- Superior design with exquisite craftsmanship ensure stable performance.

- Top bending with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Multiple spec options, support customization.

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NDF1717SS-W, for other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 172.4°

 C  0/180,226.4°
 C90/270,118.4°

Flux Out: 836.9lm CCT=4000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 146.07° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

87.61,882.3lx 327.81cm

655.63cm

1311.25cm

1966.88cm

2622.50cm

3278.13cm

21.90,220.6lx

5.476,55.14lx

2.434,24.51lx

1.369,13.79lx

0.8761,8.823lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1717SS

Top Bending

DC24V 172°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

16.5[0.64]

16
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4]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1717SS-Single color DC24V >90  4000K 1690 97 17.28 140pcs/m 50mm 10000*16.5*16.5mm

NDF1717SS-WN DC24V >90

 2400K 621 86 7.2

240pcs/m 50mm 10000*16.5*16.5mm 6000K 611 84 7.2

 W+N 1229 85 14.4
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- Color options: Single color, WN and RGB. 

- Design: Superior design with exquisite craftsmanship ensure stable and 

reliable performance. 

- Top bending with good flexibility. 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor. 

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NDF1212-WN at CCT 6000K.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

60.0 [2.36]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 113.3°

 C  0/180,112.7°
 C90/270,113.8°

Flux Out: 393.7lm CCT=6000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 112.70° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

372.5,1332lx 150.22cm

300.45cm

600.90cm

901.35cm

1201.80cm

1502.25cm

93.12,333.1lx

23.28,83.27lx

10.35,37.01lx

5.820,20.82lx

3.725,13.32lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1212

Top Bending

DC24V 115°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   The data of  2300K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

12.5[0.49]

12
.0

 [0
.4

7]

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1212-Single 
color 

DC24V

>80  2300-6000K 734 62.8

11.5 144pcs/m 41.66mm 15000*12.5*12mm

\  Red 260 22.3

\  Green 758 65.0

\  Blue 154 13.2

\  Yellow 184 16.0

\  Orange 304 26.1

5016 [197.48] 5008 [197.17]
5000 [196.85] 5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5023 [197.75]

5015 [197.44]

5016 [197.48]

5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

- Color options: Single color 

- Good linear effect and better environmental adaptability

- Top bending with good flexibility

- A variety of specifications are available,support customization

- Max. 5m with one end power feeding; Max. 10m with two ends power feeding

- Warranty: 5 years indoors, 3 years outdoors

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming

Note: above data tested with NDF1010-single color at 2300K , for other data,please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

60.0 [2.36]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.2°

 C  0/180,113.8°
 C90/270,114.5°

Flux Out: 374.1lm CCT=2300K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 107.82° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

251.5,767.4lx 137.18cm

274.37cm

548.74cm

823.11cm

1097.48cm

1371.85cm

62.86,191.9lx

15.72,47.96lx

6.985,21.32lx

3.929,11.99lx

2.515,7.674lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1010

Top Bending

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   The data of  2300K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1010-Single 
color 

DC24V

>90  2300-6000K 556 71

8 120pcs/m 50mm 5000*10*10mm

\  Red 186 24

\  Green 635 70

\  Blue 116 15

\  Yellow 132 18

\  Orange 200 28
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5015 [197.44]

5016 [197.48]

5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

- Color options: WN 

- Good linear effect and better environmental adaptability

- Top bending with good flexibility

- A variety of specifications are available,support customization

- Max. 5m with one end power feeding; Max. 10m with two ends power feeding

- Warranty: 5 years indoors, 3 years outdoors

Note: above data tested with NDF1010-single color at 2300K , for other data,please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

60.0 [2.36]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.2°

 C  0/180,113.8°
 C90/270,114.5°

Flux Out: 374.1lm CCT=2300K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 107.82° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

251.5,767.4lx 137.18cm

274.37cm

548.74cm

823.11cm

1097.48cm

1371.85cm

62.86,191.9lx

15.72,47.96lx

6.985,21.32lx

3.929,11.99lx

2.515,7.674lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1010-WN

Top Bending

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1010-WN DC24V

>90  2700K 374 52 7.2

288pcs/m 41.67mm 5000*10*10mm>90  6000K 410 57 7.2

\  W+N 777 54 14.4

5015 [197.44]

5016 [197.48]

5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

- Color options: RGB 

- Good linear effect and better environmental adaptability

- Top bending with good flexibility

- A variety of specifications are available,support customization

- Max. 5m with one end power feeding; Max. 10m with two ends power feeding

- Warranty: 5 years indoors, 3 years outdoors

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

60.0 [2.36]

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1010-RGB

Top Bending

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

10.0[0.41]10.0[0.41]
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Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1010-RGB DC24V \

 Red 57 18 3.2

156pcs/m 38.46mm 5000*16*17mm
 Green 214 67 3.2

 Blue 41 13 3.2

 RGB 316 33 9.6
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5015 [197.44]

5016 [197.48]

5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

- Color options: RGBW 

- Good linear effect and better environmental adaptability

- Top bending with good flexibility

- A variety of specifications are available,support customization

- Max. 5m with one end power feeding; Max. 10m with two ends power feeding

- Warranty: 5 years indoors, 3 years outdoors

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 60.0 [2.36]

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1010-RGBW

Top Bending

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1010-RGBW DC24V \

 4000K 220 51 4.32

144pcs/m 41.67mm 5000*16*17mm

 Red 82 19 4.32

 Green 250 58 4.32

 Blue 51 12 4.32

 RGBW 587 34 17.28

- Color options: Single color

- Mini size neon, top bending with good flexibility 

- Short cut, can be cut into any specific size 

- Support PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor

Note: The data is the test result of NDF1010A-6500K. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 60.0 [2.36]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.1°

 C  0/180,113.8°
 C90/270,114.5°

Flux Out: 374.1lm CCT=6500K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 107.82° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

251.5,767.4lx 137.18cm

274.37cm

548.74cm

823.11cm

1097.48cm

1371.85cm

62.86,191.9lx

15.72,47.96lx

6.985,21.32lx

3.929,11.99lx

2.515,7.674lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1010A

Top Bending

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   For more information, please contact our sales representative.

5015 [197.44]

5016 [197.48]

5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1010A-Single 
color 

DC24V >90

 2500K 440 55

8.0 140pcs/m 7.14mm 5000*10*10mm

 2700K 458 57

 3500K 461 57

 4000K 473 59

 5000K 488 61

 6500K 482 60

10.0[0.41]10.0[0.41]
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Note: Above data are tested at NDF1005-4000K, for other date, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 30.0[1.18]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 113.9°

 C  0/180,114.1°
 C90/270,113.6°

Flux Out: 345.1lm CCT=4000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 113.64° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

185,6627lx 152.94cm

305.89cm

611.78cm

917.66cm

1070.61cm

1529.44cm

46.3,165lx

11.6,41.4lx

5.15,18.4lx

2.90,10.3lx

1.85,6.62lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1005

Top Bending

DC24V 115°

5Years

IP67LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  The data of  2200K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

- Color options: Single color. 

- Superior design with exquisite craftsmanship ensure stable and reliable 

performance.

- Top bending with good flexibility. 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor. 

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

10.0[0.41]

4.
8 

[0
.1

9]

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

5014.5 [197.42]

5010 [197.24]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1005-Single 
color 

DC24V

>90  2200-6000K 470 63

7.2 336pcs/m 20.83mm 5000*10*4.8mm

\  Red 45 6

\  Green 510 71

\  Blue 98 13

\  Yellow 48 6

\  Orange 40 5

Note: The data is the test result of NDF1306-COB-2700K. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 60.0[2.36]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.5°

 C  0/180,114.7°
 C90/270,114.3°

Flux Out: 306.9lm CCT=2700K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 107.78° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

206.3,633.6lx 137.08cm

274.17cm

548.34cm

822.51cm

1096.67cm

1370.84cm

51.57,158.4lx

12.89,39.60lx

5.730,17.60lx

3.223,9.901lx

2.063,6.336lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDF1306-COB

Top Bending

DC24V 115°

5Years

IP67LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  The data of  2300K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

- Color options: Single color, WN,RGB. 

- Linear illumination, good environmental adaptability. 

- Top bending and suitable for curved mounting surface. 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor. 

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1306-COB-
Single color 

DC24V

>90  2300-6000K 507 51

10 320pcs/m 50mm 5000*13*6mm

\  Red 54 5

\  Green 428 43

\  Blue 67 7

\  Yellow 285 28

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

5020±5 [197.64±0.20]

5028±5 [197.96±0.20]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85] 12.5[0.49]

6.
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Note: the above data is based on NDR2018 at 2700K. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 120.0[4.72]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 154.3°

 C  0/180,195.1°
 C90/270,113.4°

Flux Out: 683.2lm CCT=2700K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 113.19° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

366.8,1135lx 151.64cm

303.28cm

606.56cm

909.84cm

1213.13cm

1516.41cm

91.7,283.8lx

22.9,70.9lx

10.2,31.5lx

5.73,17.7lx

3.67,11.4lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDR2018

Top Bending

DC24V 155°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   The data of  2200K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

- Color options: Single color, WN, RGB, RGBW and Pixel 

- Single color support PWM, 0~10V, DALI dimming 

- Top bending with good flexibility

- Silicone integrated extrusion shaping process with good weather resistance 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor 

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements

20.0 [0.78]

18
.0

 [0
.7

0]

Glue Process (IP67) Glue Process (IP67)Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

5000 [196.85] 5000 [196.85]

5027 [197.91] 5027 [197.91]5007 [197.13] 5007 [197.13]

5000 [196.85] 5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85] 5000 [196.85]

5027 [197.91] 5027 [197.91]

0

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDR2018-Single 
color 

DC24V

>90  2200-6500K 1469 91.7

15.3 96pcs/m 62.5mm 5000*20*18mm

\  Red 290 19.3

\  Green 929 61.7

\  Blue 224 14.9

\  Yellow 332 22.1

\  Orange 129 8.6

Note: the above data is based on NDR2018-SPI-RGB. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 120.0[4.72]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 152.0°

 C  0/180,191.7°
 C90/270,112.4°

Flux Out: 245.8lm RGB

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 112.24° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

132.0,410.2lx 148.94cm

297.88cm

595.76cm

893.64cm

1191.51cm

1489.39cm

33.00,102.6lx

8.249,25.64lx

3.666,11.40lx

2.062,6.410lx

1.320,4.102lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDR2018-SPI

Top Bending

DC24V 150°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   For more information, please contact our sales representative.

- Color options: W, RGB, RGBWN.

- SPI control.

- Top bending with good flexibility. 

- Silicone integrated extrusion shaping process with good weather resistance. 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor. 

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

20.0 [0.78]

18
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDR2018-SPI-
RGBWN

DC24V

>80  2200K 320 73 4.38

216pcs/m 83.3mm 5000*20*18mm

>80  6500K 373 85 4.38

\  Red 88 20 4.38

\  Green 245 56 4.38

\  Blue 55 12 4.38

\  RGBWN 1060 51 20.5
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Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NDR1414-W.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 60.0[2.36]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 162.7°

 C  0/180,213.8°
 C90/270,111.6°

Flux Out: 312.3lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 111.55° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

180.9,517.0lx 147.02cm

294.04cm

588.07cm

882.11cm

1176.14cm

1470.18cm

45.22,129.3lx

11.31,32.31lx

5.025,14.36lx

2.826,8.078lx

1.809,5.170lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES
NDR1414

Top Bending

IK08

DC24V 165°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   The data of  2300K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

- Color options: Single color, WN and RGB. 

- Adopt constant current components with stable and reliable performance. 

- Top bending  with good flexibility.

- Silicone integrated extrusion, good weather resistance .

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor .

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

14.0 [0.55]

14
.0
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Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

15000 [590.55]

15020.5 [591.34]

15000 [590.55]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDR1414-Single 
color 

DC24V

>90  2300-6000K 733 62.8

11.5 144pcs/m 41.66mm  15000*14*14mm

\  Red 272 23.4

\  Green 773 66.8

\  Blue 158 13.6

\  Yellow 195 16.9

\  Orange 334 28.8

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NDR0604-COB Plus at CCT 3000K, for other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 60.0[2.36]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 124.5°

 C  0/180,138.5°
 C90/270,110.5°

Flux Out: 507.5lm CCT=3000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 110.65° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

305.2,997.2lx 144.56cm

289.13cm

578.25cm

867.38cm

1156.50cm

1445.63cm

76.31,249.3lx

19.08,62.32lx

8.479,27.70lx

4.769,15.58lx

3.052,9.972lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES

NDR0604-COB Plus

Top Bending

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP67

LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  The data of  2700K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

- Color options: Single color.

- Small size neon, CRI90

- Top bending with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDR0604-COB Plus-
Single color 

DC24V >90  2700-6000K 972 135 7.2 288pcs/m 27.78mm 5000*6*4mm

NDR0604-COB Plus-
H-Single color 

DC24V >90  2700-6000K 1022 142 7.2 288pcs/m 27.78mm 5000*6*4mm

Glue Process (IP67)

6.0[0.24]

4.
0[

0.
16

]5022±5[197.72±0.20]

5000±5[196.85±0.20]
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Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample  NDR1004-COB Plus at CCT 4000K, for other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 60.0[2.36]

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 122.4°

 C  0/180,133.9°
 C90/270,110.9°

Flux Out: 787.0lm CCT=4000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 110.98° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

455.9,1523lx 145.46cm

290.91cm

581.83cm

872.28cm

1163.65cm

1454.56cm

114.0,380.7lx

28.49,95.18lx

12.66,42.30lx

7.123,23.80lx

4.559,15.23lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

D-SERIES

NDR1004-COB Plus

Top Bending

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  The data of  2700K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

- Color options: Single color.

- Small size neon, CRI90

- Top bending with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDR1004-COB Plus-
Single color 

DC24V >90  2700-6000K 1300 130 10 288pcs/m 27.78mm 5000*10*4mm

NDR1004-COB Plus-
H-Single color 

DC24V >90  2700-6000K 1450 145 10 288pcs/m 27.78mm 5000*10*4mm

Glue Process (IP67)

5022±5[197.72±0.20]

5000±5[196.85±0.20]

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP67

LM-80

3Years

10.0[0.39]

4.
0[

0.
16

]

LED 
NEON

T
O

P
 B

E
N

D
IN

G

PA
G

E

PA
G

E

06
3

06
4



SIDE BENDING
NEON FLEX
Side-bending design with uniform illumination, 
perfect for creative shapes and architectural 
accents.

S
ID

E
 B

E
N

D
IN

G

PA
G

E

PA
G

E

06
5

06
6



Note: Anti-wicking ferrule suitable for neon strips with molding pressed(IP67/IP68) end cap Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Glue Process (IP67) Glue Process (IP67)Molding pressed (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

Note: The data is the test result of NSF1617-singer. For other data, please consult sales rep. Note: The data is the test result of NSF1617-RGB. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72] 120.0 [4.72]

- Color options: Single color, WN, and PIXEL.

- High quality components with stable performance.

- Designed with anti-wicking ferrule.

- Good flexibility, side bending.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Color options: RGB, RGBW.

- High quality components with stable performance.

- Designed with anti-wicking ferrule.

- Good flexibility, side bending.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note:    The data of  2400K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:   For more information, please contact our sales representative.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.8° Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.8°

 C  0/180,115.6°
 C90/270,114.0°

 C  0/180,115.2°
 C90/270,114.5°

Flux Out: 743.2lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:113.98° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

399.1,1417lx 153.94cm

307.88cm

615.76cm

923.64cm

1231.52cm

1539.39cm

99.77,354.1lx

24.94,88.53lx

11.09,39.35lx

6.235,22.13lx

3.991,14.17lx

Flux Out: 289.7 lm RGB

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:114.55° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

144.0,541.1lx 155.63cm

311.26cm

622.52cm

933.78cm

1245.04cm

1556.30cm

36.01,135.3lx

9.001,33.82lx

4.001,15.03lx

2.250,8.455lx 

1.440,5.411lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES S-SERIES
NSF1617 NSF1617

 Constant Current  Constant Voltage

Side Bending

Side Bending

16.0 [0.63] 16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

DC24V DC24V114° 114°

5Years 5Years

IP67/68 IP67/68LM-80 LM-80

3Years 3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1617-Single 
color-CC

DC24V

>90  2400-6500K 1229 69

17.2 140pcs/m 50mm 10000*16*17mm

\  Red 391 22

\  Green 1020 58

\  Blue 244 14

\  Yellow 268 15

\  Orange 460 26

10016 [394.33] 5016 [197.48]10023 [394.60] 5012 [197.32]
10000 [393.70] 5000 [196.85]10000 [393.70] 5000 [196.85]

10000 [393.70] 5000 [196.85]
10020 [394.49] 5023 [197.76]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1617-RGB-CV DC24V \

 Red 94 17 5.7

120pcs/m 50mm 5000*16*17mm
 Green 269 48 5.7

 Blue 56 10 5.7

 RGB 416 25 17.2
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Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

10000 [393.70] 10000 [393.70]

10000 [393.70]

10020 [394.49]

10018 [394.41] 10023 [394.61]

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample single color at CCT 2800K, for other data, please consult sales rep. Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NSF1617TS at CCT 6000K, for other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72] 120.0 [4.72]

- Color options: Single color;

- Black lamp body, uniform lighting;

- Good flexibility, side bending;

- High quality components with stable performance;

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements;

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Color options: Single color;

- Double-sided emitting, uniform light, no light spots;

- Good flexibility, side bending;

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Single color does not support dimming (If using Mean Well ELG/HLG power  

supply, it supports PWM dimming within 2KHz).

Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 82.7° Average Beam Angle (50%): 246.7°

 C  0/180,81.8°
 C90/270,83.6°

 C  0/180,338.6°
 C90/270,154.9°

Flux Out: 8.056lm Flux Out: 112.5lmCCT=3000K CCT=6000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:73.49° Beam Angle:90.00°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

18.06,34.63lx 143.2,270.9lx74.65cm 100.00cm

149.31cm 200.00cm

298.62cm 400.00cm

447.93cm 600.00cm

597.23cm 800.00cm

746.54cm 1000.00cm

4.516,8.658lx 35.80,67.71lx

1.129,2.165lx 8.950,16.93lx

0.5018,0.9622lx 3.978,7.524lx

0.2822,0.5412lx 2.238,4.232lx

0.1806,0.3463lx 1.432,2.709lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES S-SERIES
NSF1617-Black NSF1617TS

Side Bending

Side Bending

16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

DC24V DC24V82° 110°

5Years 5Years

IP67/68 IP67/68LM-80 LM-80

3Years 3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1617-Black-
Single color

DC24V >90

 2200K 45.0 2.6

17.28 140pcs/m 50mm 10000*16*17mm

 2700K 46.1 2.7

 3500K 46.8 2.7

 4000K 46.3 2.7

 4500K 43.7 2.5

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1617TS-Single 
color

DC24V >90

 3000K 45.0 2.6

17.28 140pcs/m 50mm 10000*16*17mm
 3500K 46.1 2.7

 4000K 46.8 2.7

 6000K 46.3 2.7

16 [0.63]

17
 [0

.6
7]

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

10000 [393.70] 10000 [393.70]

10000 [393.70]
10020 [394.49]

10018 [394.41] 10023 [394.61]
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Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample 6500K, for other datas, please consult sales rep. Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample 2900K, for other datas, please consult sales rep.

Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

 60[2.36]  60[2.36]

- Color options: Single color, tunable white, and RGB

- Superior design with exquisite craftsmanship ensure stable and reliable performance

- Side bending and good flexibility

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements

- Single color supports PWM dimming within 1KHz

- Color options: Single color, WN, RGBW, Pixel.

- Adopt high-quality components, with stable and reliable performance.

- Single color supports PWM dimming within 10KHz.

- Side bending with good flexibility. 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

Note:    The data of  2300K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:    The data of  2400K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.1° Average Beam Angle (50%): 113.5°

 C  0/180,114.0°
 C90/270,114.2°

 C  0/180,113.3°
 C90/270,113.8°

Flux Out: 430.7lm Flux Out: 447.5lmCCT=6500K CCT=2900K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:113.97° Beam Angle:107.09°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

231.2,820.9lx 300.7,923.2lx153.90cm 135.37cm

307.79cm 270.73cm

615.58cm 541.46cm

923.38cm 812.19cm

1231.17cm 1082.92cm

1538.96cm 1353.65cm

57.81,205.2lx 75.19,230.8lx

14.45,51.30lx 18.80,57.70lx

6.423,22.80lx 8.354,25.64lx

3.613,12.83lx 4.699,14.42lx

2.312,8.209lx 3.007,9.232lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES S-SERIES
NSF1212 NSF1220

Side Bending

Side Bending

DC24V DC24V114° 110°

5Years 5Years

IP67/68 IP67LM-80 LM-80

3Years 3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1212-Single 
color 

DC24V

>90  2300-6500K 574 69

8.64 168pcs/m 83.3mm 10000*12*12mm

\  Red 190 23

\  Green 617 74

\  Blue 128 15

\  Yellow 98 12

\  Orange 212 25

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1220-Single 
color 

DC24V

>90  2400-6000K 908 59

14.76 140pcs/m 50mm 12000*12*20mm

\  Red 232 15

\  Green 802 52

\  Blue 190 12

\  Yellow 136 9

Sectional view  
Sectional view  Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

10016 [394.33] 10015 [394.29]
10000 [393.70] 10000 [393.70]

10000 [393.70]

10023 [394.61]
12.5[0.49]

12
.0

 [0
.4

7]

12.0[0.47]

20
.0

[0
.7

8]

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

12022 [473.31]

12012 [472.91]

12000 [472.44]

12000 [472.44]

S
ID

E
 B

E
N

D
IN

G

PA
G

E

PA
G

E

07
1

07
2



10 [0.39]

17
 [0

.6
7]

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

10022.8 [394.60]

10018.3 [394.42]

10000 [393.70]

10000 [393.70]

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample 5200K, for other datas, please consult sales rep.

Bending Diameter

 60[2.36]  60[2.36]

- Color option: single color, WN, RGB, RGBW;

- Adopt high quality components with stable and reliable performance;  

- Side bending, suitable for many shapes and good weather adaptability;  

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor; 

- Multiple specifications, support customization;

Note:   The data of  2300K-5000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 116.9°

 C  0/180,120.2°
 C90/270,113.6°

Flux Out: 259.2lm CCT=5200K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:110.83° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

150.1,507.0lx 145.05cm

290.10cm

580.20cm

870.30cm

1160.40cm

1450.50cm

37.5,126.8lx

9.38,31.7lx

4.17,14.1lx

2.35,7.92lx

1.50,5.07lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES
NSF1017

Side Bending

Side Bending

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP67LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1017-Single color DC24V

>90  2300-5000K 500 43.3

11.5 112pcs/m 62.5mm 10000*10*17mm

\  Red 146 12.2

\  Green 293 24.1

\  Blue 61 14.9

\  Yellow 291 24.0

\  Orange 122 10.8

Sectional view  5015 [197.44]

5016 [197.48]

5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

- Color options: Single color.

- Mini size, side bending with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoors, 3 years outdoors.

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

- Multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample 6000K, for other datas, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.5°

 C  0/180,114.5°
 C90/270,114.5°

Flux Out: 328.5lm CCT=6000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 112.82° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

176.4,628.8lx 150.57cm

301.14cm

602.28cm

903.41cm

1204.55cm

1505.69cm

44.10,157.2lx

11.03,39.30lx

4.900,17.47lx

2.756,9.826lx

1.764,6.288lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES
NSF1010

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

10.0[0.41]

10
.5

[0
.4

1]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1010-Single color DC24V >90

 2700K 468 49

9.6 120pcs/m 50mm 5000*10*10mm

 3000K 478 50

 3500K 489 51

 4000K 495 51

 5000K 503 52

 5500K 499 52

 6000K 480 50
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 60[2.36]

 30.0[1.18]

Side Bending

Side Bending

5015 [197.44]

5016 [197.48]

5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

- Color options: Single color.

- Small size, side bending with good flexibility.

- Mini cutting design, arbitrary cutting without large dark areas.

- Warranty: 5 years indoors, 3 years outdoors.

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

- Multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Color options: Single color, WN. 

- Adopt high quality components with stable and reliable performance. 

- Side bending, suitable for many shapes and good weather resistance. 

- Support the use of a controller or a dimmer. 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor. 

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NSF1010A-3000K, for other datas, please consult sales rep. Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample 5200K, for other datas, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  

Sectional view  

Bending Diameter

Bending Diameter

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.6° Average Beam Angle (50%): 113.3°

 C  0/180,115.2°
 C90/270,114.1°

 C  0/180,113.5°
 C90/270,113.1°

Flux Out: 192.4lm Flux Out: 148.1lmCCT=3000K CCT=5200K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 105.74° Beam Angle: 112.46°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

139.1,409.7lx 79.5,280.9lx132.08cm 149.56cm

264.16cm 299.12cm

528.33cm 598.24cm

792.49cm 897.35cm

1056.66cm 1196.47cm

1320.82cm 1495.59cm

34.77,102.4lx 19.9,70.2lx

8.693,25.61lx 4.97,17.6lx

3.864,11.38lx 2.21,7.80lx

2.173,6.402lx 1.24,4.39lx

1.391,4.097lx 0.80,2.81lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

Unit:mm/inch

Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES S-SERIES
NSF1010A NSF0612

DC24V 12/24V120° 113°

5Years 5Years

IP67/68 IP67LM-80 LM-80

3Years 3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:    The data of  2200K-5800K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

10.0[0.41]

10
.5

[0
.4

1]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1010A-Single color DC24V >90

 2500K 316 39

8 168pcs/m 5.95mm 5000*10*10mm

 2700K 322 40

 3000K 333 41

 3500K 334 41

 4500K 349 43

 5500K 334 41

6.0 [0.24]

12
.0

 [0
.4

7]

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

5041 [198.46]

5020 [197.64]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF0612-Single color DC12V

>80  2200-5800K 218 19.3

12 120pcs/m 25mm 5000*6*12mm

\  Red 86 7.2

\  Green 114 9.5

\  Blue 39 3.3

\  Yellow 201 16.8

NSF0612-Single color DC24V

>90  2200-5800K 393 40

9.84 140pcs/m 50mm 13000*6*12mm

\  Red 128 13

\  Green 383 39

\  Blue 88 9

\  Yellow 69 7
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Glue Process (IP67) Glue Process (IP67)

5008 [197.17] 5010 [197.24]

5000 [196.85] 5000 [196.85]

 25.0[0.98]

 60.0[2.36]

Side Bending

Side Bending

- Color options: Single color.  

- Adopt high quality components with stable and reliable performance. 

- Side bending, suitable for many shapes and good environmental adaptability. 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.  

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DAL dimming. 

- 3mm width ultra-slim neon

- High quality components with stable performance

- Good flexibility, side bending

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor

- Multiple specifications, support customization

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample 2700K, for other datas, please consult sales rep. Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NSF0309 at 4000K, for other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 115.2° Average Beam Angle (50%): 111.0°

 C  0/180,117.2°
 C90/270,113.2°

 C  0/180,108.8°
 C90/270,113.2°

Flux Out: 197.7lm Flux Out: 210.3lmCCT=2700K CCT=4000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 113.16° Beam Angle: 90.77°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

106.2,367.5lx 249.7,579.9lx151.55cm 101.36cm

303.11cm 202.72cm

606.22cm 405.43cm

909.33cm 608.15cm

1212.43cm 810.87cm

1515.54cm 1013.58cm

26.54,91.89lx 62.42,145.0lx

6.635,22.97lx 15.60,36.24lx

2.949,10.21lx 6.935,16.11lx

1.659,5.743lx 3.901,9.061lx

1.062,3.675lx 2.497,5.799lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES S-SERIES
NSF0410 NSF0309

DC24V DC24V115° 95°

5Years 5Years

IP67 IP67LM-80 LM-80

3Years 3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:    The data of  2100K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:    The data of  2700K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF0410-Single color DC24V

>80  2100-6000K 324 33.9

9.6 120pcs/m 50mm 5000*4*10mm
\  Red 79 8.6

\  Green 312 20.7

\  Blue 43 4.6

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF0309-Single color DC24V

>80  2700-6000K 389 54

7.2 168pcs/m 41.67mm 5000*3*9mm

\  Red 130 18

\  Green 317 44

\  Blue 65 9

\  Yellow 86 12

\  Orange 130 18

3.0[0.11]

9.
0[

0.
35

]

Note: within 5m, customizable lengths are multiples of the min cuttable length.

4.0[0.16]
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10.0[0.39]

25
.0
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Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

5023 [197.75] 5021 [197.68]

5020 [197.64]

Glue Process (IP67)

5005 [197.05]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85] 5000 [196.85]

 60.0[2.36]

Side Bending

Side Bending

- 3mm width ultra-slim neon

- High quality components with stable performance

- Good flexibility, side bending

- Support 0~10V, DALI, PWM dimming

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor

- Multiple specifications, support customization

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NSF0306-5500K, for other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.9°

 C  0/180,115.6°
 C90/270,114.1°

Flux Out: 95.90lm CCT=5500K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 111.64° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

55.55,191.8lx 147.26cm

294.53cm

589.06cm

883.59cm

1178.12cm

1472.65cm

13.89,47.95lx

3.472,11.99lx

1.543,5.328lx

0.8680,2.997lx

0.5555,1.918lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES
NSF0306

DC24V 110°

5Years

IP67LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

3.0[0.11]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF0306-W DC24V >90

 1800K 126 17.5

7.2 182pcs/m 38mm 5000*3*6mm

 2700K 174 24.0

 3000K 187 26.0

 4000K 199 27.7

 4500K 188 26.0

 5500K 153 21.3

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSR1025-WN DC24V >80

 5600K 297 41.4 7.2

240pcs/m 50mm 10000*10*25mm 3000K 280 39.4 7.2

 W+N 565 39.5 14.4

6.
0[

0.
24

]

 60.0[2.36]

- Color options: WN, RGB, RGBW and PIXEL. 

- Silicone integrated extrusion shaping process, good weather adaptability. 

- Good flexibility, side bending. 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor. 

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note: The data is the test result of NSR1025-WN. For other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 182.2°

 C  0/180,247.8°
 C90/270,116.5°

Flux Out: 213.0 lm WN

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 115.76° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

105.9,321.7lx 159.31cm

 318.61cm

637.22cm

 955.83cm

 1274.44cm

 1593.06cm

26.47,80.43lx

6.618,20.11lx

2.941,8.937lx

1.654,5.027lx

1.059,3.217lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES
NSR1025

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note: for more information, please contact our sales representative.

DC24V 180°

5Years

IP67LM-80

3Years

S
ID

E
 B

E
N

D
IN

G

PA
G

E

PA
G

E

07
9

08
0



8.0[0.31]
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Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP67)

13018 [512.51]

13020 [512.59]

13000 [511.81]

13000 [511.81]

 60.0[2.36]

 30.0[1.18]

- Color options: Single color/WN/RGB.

- High-quality constant current components with stable performance.

- Single color supports PWM dimming within 10KHz.

- Side bending with great flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Color options: Single color and tunable white.

- Side bending with good flexibility.

- Adopt integrated silicone extrusion molding process, good weather resistance.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NSF0817 at 3000K, for other data, please consult sales rep. Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample 4000K, for other datas, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  

Sectional view  

Bending Diameter

Bending Diameter

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 153.5° Average Beam Angle (50%): 149.2°

 C  0/180,192.0°
 C90/270,114.9°

 C  0/180,184.8°
 C90/270,113.6°

Flux Out: 202.8lm Flux Out: 74.02lmCCT=3000K CCT=4000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 112.99° Beam Angle: 110.33°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

108.9,391.1lx 42.88,136.7lx151.07cm  143.70cm

302.13cm  287.40cm

604.27cm  574.81cm

906.40cm  862.21cm

1208.53cm  1149.61cm

1510.66cm 1437.02cm

27.23,97.79lx 10.72,34.17lx

6.807,24.45lx 2.680,8.542lx

3.025,10.87lx 1.191,3.796lx

1.702,6.112lx 0.6699,2.135lx

1.089,3.911lx 0.4288,1.367lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

Unit:mm/inch

Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES S-SERIES
NSR0817 NSR0615

DC24V 12/24V150° 139/131°

5Years 5Years

IP67 IP67LM-80 LM-80

3Years 3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   The data of  2400K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:     The data for 2100K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSR0817-Single color DC24V

>90  2400-6000K 508 53

9.84 140pcs/m 50mm 13000*8*17mm

\  Red 164 17

\  Green 514 53

\  Blue 114 12

\  Yellow 98 10

Side Bending

Side Bending

6.0[0.24]

15
.0

[0
.5

9]

Glue Process (IP67)

5043 [198.54]

5000 [196.85]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSR0615-Single color DC12V

>80  2100-6000K 162.4 14.4

11.5 96pcs/m 10.42mm 5000*6*15mm

\  Red 36 2.9

\  Green 138 15

\  Blue 39 3.6

\  Yellow 62 5.6

\  Orange 86 7.5

NSR0615-Single color DC24V

>80  2900-25000K 284 23.6

12 96pcs/m 50mm 5000*6*15mm

\  Red 9 0.7

\  Green 210 17.8

\  Blue 14 2.2

\  Yellow 2 0.2

\  Orange 18 3.0

\  Orange 28 6.5
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Glue Process (IP67)

5000 [196.85]

5002 [196.93]

 30.0[1.18]

- Color options: Single color.

- Design: Superior design with exquisite craftsmanship ensure stable and 

reliable performance.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Side bending with good flexibility.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

Note:  for other datas, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 143.1°

 C  0/180,175.5°
 C90/270,110.8°

Flux Out: 167.4lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 111.89° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

60.1,174.9lx 142.53cm

285.06cm

570.13cm

855.19cm

1140.25cm

1425.31cm

15.0,43.7lx

3.76,10.9lx

1.67,4.86lx

0.94,2.73lx

0.60,1.75lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES
NSR0512

DC24V 145°

5Years

IP67LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note: For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Side Bending

5.0[0.20]

12
.0

 [0
.4

7]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSR0512-Single color DC24V

>90  2300K 215 22.1

9.6 120pcs/m 50mm 5000*5*12mm

>80  2500K 194 18.7

>80  2700K 183 19.2

>80  2900K 189 19.0

>80  4000K 211 20.4

>80  5000K 205 19.8

>90  6000K 221 20.2

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

15034 [591.89] 15008 [590.87]

15010 [590.94]

15000 [590.55]

15000 [590.55] 15000 [590.55]

 60.0[2.36]

- Color options: Single color ;

- Adopting lamp beads with strong anti-static ability;

- Side bending with good flexibility;

- Adopt integrated extrusion shaping technology, good weather resistance;

- 15m no brightness drop with single-end power supply;

- Warranty: 5 years indoors, 3 years outdoors;

- Various specifications are available, support customization;

Note:  for other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 176.2°

 C  0/180,240.3°
 C90/270,112.2°

Flux Out: 293.4lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle:112.16° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

157.5,486.3lx 148.71cm

297.43cm

594.86cm

892.29cm

1189.72cm

1487.15cm

39.38,121.6lx

9.845,30.39lx

4.376,13.51lx

2.461,7.598lx

1.575,4.863lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES
N2-4 pro 

DC24V 175°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   The data of  2700K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Side Bending

10.0[0.39]

25
.0

[0
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8

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

N2-4 pro-Single color DC24V

>80  2700-6500K 837 87

9.6 120pcs/m 50mm 15000*10*25mm

\  Red 158 15

\  Green 145 14

\  Blue 25 2

\  Yellow 138 13

\  Orange 243 23
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10.0[0.39]

12.0[0.47]

25
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Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

15034 [591.89] 15008 [590.87]

15010 [590.94]

15000 [590.55]

15000 [590.55] 15000 [590.55]

 100.0[3.93]

Color options: Single color ;

The rigid PCB design in a plastic shell, allowing for any bending or twisting 

without damaging the LEDs, PCB, or electronic components. 

Power through steel cable, long run, Strong tensile resistance. 

Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor. 

Support PWM dimming within 10KHz.

Note:  for other data, please consult sales rep.

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%):194.3°

 C  0/180,273.7°
 C90/270,115.0°

Flux Out: 161.2lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 90.0° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

205.3,393.6lx 100.00cm

200.00cm

400.00cm

600.00cm

800.00cm

1000.00cm

51.33,98.41lx

12.83,24.60lx

5.703,10.93lx

3.208,6.151lx

2.053,3.936lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

S-SERIES
N2-4 plus 

DC24V 195°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   The data of  2700K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Side Bending

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

N2-4 Plus DC24V

>80  2700-6500K 787 82

9.6 120pcs/m 50mm 15000*10*25mm

\  Red 158 15

\  Green 145 14

\  Blue 25 2

\  Yellow 138 13

\  Orange 243 23

NEON FLEX
Available in both top-bend and side-
bend, perfectly fixing for many plane, 
curved and complex irregular structures.
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16.0[0.63] 16.0[0.63]

17
.0
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6]

17
.0

[0
.6

6]

 200.0[7.87]  200.0[7.87]

Top bending Top bending

Sectional view  Sectional view  

Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

Side bending Side bending

 500.0[19.69]  500.0[19.69]

Glue Process (IP67) Glue Process (IP67)Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

30000 [1181.10]
10000 [393.70]

30000 [1181.10]
10000 [393.70]

30007 [1181.38]
10007 [393.98]

30012 [1181.57]
10012 [394.17]

- Color options: Single color.

- Adopt modular PCB and wiring holder, ensuring that any bending or twisting 

  will not damage the LEDs, PCB, or electronic components.

- Max 30m running length with one end power feed. 

- 3D bending, with strong tensile strength.

- Patented product, with 5-year warranty (Refer to warranty terms for details).

- Support PWM dimming within 10KHz.

- Color options: Single color.

- Adopt modular PCB and wiring holder, ensuring that any bending or twisting 

  will not damage the LEDs, PCB, or electronic components.

- Max 15m running length with one end power feed. 

- 3D bending, with strong tensile strength.

- Patented product, with 5-year warranty (Refer to warranty terms for details).

- Support PWM dimming within 10KHz.

Note:  for other data, please consult sales rep. Note:  for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%):118.3° Average Beam Angle (50%):118.3°

 C  0/180,120.2°
 C90/270,116.3°

 C  0/180,120.2°
 C90/270,116.3°

Flux Out: 564.6lm Flux Out: 564.6lm CCT=4000K CCT=4000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 116.10° Beam Angle: 116.10°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

259.5,1008lx 259.5,1008lx160.33cm 160.33cm

320.66cm 320.66cm

641.32cm 641.32cm

961.97cm 961.97cm

1282.63cm 1282.63cm

1603.29cm 1603.29cm

64.88,251.9lx 64.88,251.9lx

16.22,62.97lx 16.22,62.97lx

7.209,27.99lx 7.209,27.99lx

4.055,15.74lx 4.055,15.74lx

2.595,10.08lx 2.595,10.08lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

3D-SERIES 3D-SERIES
N2-8 Pro N2-8 Pro

DC24V DC24V118° 118°

5Years 5Years

IP67/68 IP67/68

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:     The data of  2700K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:     The data of  2700K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

N2-8 Pro (H)-CC DC24V

>90  2700-6000K 498 52

15.36 96pcs/m 62.5mm 30000*16*17mm

\  Red 101 11

\  Green 255 27

\  Blue 46 5

\  Yellow 104 10

\  Orange 137 14

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

N2-8 Pro(H)-CV DC24V >90  2700-6000K 796 52 15.36 96pcs/m 62.5mm 10000*16*17mm

N2-8 Pro(L)-CV DC24V >90  2700-6000K 506 53 9.6 96pcs/m 62.5mm 15000*16*17mm

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

N2-8 Pro-H 1200lm/m DC24V >90  4000K 1300 86 15 112pcs/m 71.42mm 7000*16*17mm

 Constant Current (Diode)  Constant Voltage

30010 [1181.50] 10010 [394.09]

30000 [1181.10] 10000 [393.70]
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16.0[0.63] 20.0[0.79]

17
.0
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.6

6]

20
.0

[0
.7

9]

 200.0[7.87]  200.0[7.87]

Top bending Top bending

Sectional view  Sectional view  

Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

Side bending Side bending

 300.0[11.81]  500.0[19.69]

Glue Process (IP67) Glue Process (IP67)Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

20000 [787.40] 10000 [393.70]20000 [787.40] 10000 [393.70]

20031 [788.62] 10031 [394.92]20012 [787.87] 10012 [394.17]

Color options: Single color,WN,RGB,RGBW, Pixel.

The rigid PCB design in a plastic shell, allowing for any bending or twisting 

without damaging the LEDs, PCB, or electronic components. 

Power is supplied through steel wires, enabling long daisy-chain 

connections with strong tensile strength and excellent 3D bending flexibility. 

Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

Color options: Single color,WN,RGB,RGBW, Pixel.

The rigid PCB design in a plastic shell, allowing for any bending or twisting 

without damaging the LEDs, PCB, or electronic components. 

Power is supplied through steel wires, enabling long daisy-chain connections 

with strong tensile strength and excellent 3D bending flexibility. 

Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor. 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample N2-8 Plus at CCT 3500K, for other data, please consult sales rep. Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample N2-8 Plus at WN, for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%):115.6° Average Beam Angle (50%):114.9°

 C  0/180,115.3°
 C90/270,115.9°

 C  0/180,115.0°
 C90/270,114.8°

Flux Out: 294.7lm Flux Out: 482.9lmCCT=3500K WN

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 116.10° Beam Angle: 104.56°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

183.9,590.5lx 349.1,1027lx138.48cm 129.29cm

276.95cm 258.59cm

553.90cm 517.17cm

830.85cm 775.76cm

1107.80cm 1034.34cm

1384.75cm 1292.93cm

45.99,147.6lx 87.28,256.9lx

11.50,36.90lx 21.82,64.21lx

5.109,16.40lx 9.698,28.54lx

2.874,9.226lx 5.455,16.05lx

1.839,5.905lx 3.491,10.27lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

3D-SERIES 3D-SERIES
N2-8 Plus N2-8 Plus

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:     The data of  2700K-5000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:      For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

N2-8 Plus(L) DC24V

>90  2700-5000K 553 48

11.52 96pcs/m 20mm 20000*16*17mm

\  Red 81 7

\  Green 253 22

\  Blue 35 3

\  Yellow 104 9

\  Orange 81 7

DC24V DC24V120° 120°IP67/68 IP67/68LM-80 LM-80

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

N2-8 Plus_WN DC24V

>90  2700K 389 54 7.2

240pcs/m 23.81mm 10000*20*20mm>90  6500K 346 48 7.2

\  W+N 720 50 14.4

5Years 3Years 5Years 3Years

20014 [787.95] 10014 [394.25]

20000 [787.40] 10000 [393.70]
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20.0[0.79]

20
.0

[0
.7

9]

 300.0[11.81]

Top bending

Sectional view  

Bending Diameter

Side bending

 800.0[31.50]

Color options: Single color,WN,RGB,RGBW, Pixel.

The rigid PCB design in a plastic shell, allowing for any bending or twisting 

without damaging the LEDs, PCB, or electronic components. 

Power is supplied through steel wires, enabling long daisy-chain connections 

with strong tensile strength and excellent 3D bending flexibility. 

Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor. 

-

-

-

-

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample N2-8 Plus-DMX_RGBW, for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%):114.9°

 C  0/180,114.9°
 C90/270,115.0°

Flux Out: 262.2 lm RGBW

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 100.01° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

218.9,602.5lx 119.20cm

238.40cm

476.80cm

715.20cm

953.60cm

1191.99cm

54.73,150.6lx

13.68,37.66lx

6.082,16.74lx

3.421,9.414lx

2.189,6.025lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

3D-SERIES
N2-8 Plus

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:     The data of  2700K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

N2-8 Plus-DMX_RGBW DC24V

>90  2700-6000K 128 15 8.52

60pcs/m 50mm 15000*20*20mm

\  Red 102 12 8.52

\  Green 162 19 8.52

\  Blue 25 3 8.52

\  RGBW 374 19 19.68

DC24V 120° IP67/68LM-80

16.0[0.62]

16
.0

[0
.6

2]

 500.0[19.69]

Top bending

Sectional View  

Bending Diameter

Side bending

 500.0[19.69]

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP67)

10000 [393.70] 10000 [393.70]

10000 [393.70]
10020 [394.49]

10018 [394.41] 10023 [394.61]

- Color options: Single color;

- Double-sided emitting, uniform light, no light spots;

- Good flexibility, Easy to shape;

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor;

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample NMF1616 TS at CCT 6000K, for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 139.2°

 C  0/180,161.6°
 C90/270,116.8°

Flux Out: 451.8lm CCT=6000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 119.10° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

191.8,709.5lx 170.12cm

340.24cm

680.48cm

1020.72cm

1360.95cm

1701.19cm

47.94,177.4lx

11.99,44.34lx

5.327,19.71lx

2.996,11.09lx

1.918,7.095lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

3D-SERIES
NMF1616TS

DC24V α=140°

5Years

IP67/68LM-80

3Years

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note: For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NMF1616TS-Single color DC24V >90

 2700K 915 94.6

9.84 140pcs/m 50mm 10000*16*16mm

 3500K 959 99.1

 4000K 933 96.5

 5000K 974 101.2

 6000K 957 99.1

5Years 3Years

Glue Process (IP67) Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

10000 [393.70] 10000 [393.70]

10031 [394.92] 10012 [394.17]

10014 [394.25]

10000 [393.70]
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 60.0[2.36]  120.0[4.73]

Top bending Top bending

Sectional view  Sectional view  

Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

Side bending Side bending

 150.0[5.91]  300.0[11.81]

Color options: Single color;

Good linear effect and better weather resistance;

Can be bent on the top and side;

Single feed, Max.5m;double feed, Max10m; 

Warranty: 5 years indoors, 3 years outdoors;

Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming;

A variety of specifications are available, support customization;

- Color options: Single color. 

- Adopt high quality components with stable and reliable performance. 

- 3D bending with good flexibility.

- Support 0~10V, DALI, PWM dimming.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Note: above data tested with NMF1010-W at 2300K , for other data,please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%):114.2°

 C  0/180,113.8°
 C90/270,114.5°

Flux Out: 374.1lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 107.82° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

251.5,767.4lx 137.18cm

274.37cm

548.74cm

823.11cm

1097.48cm

1371.85cm

62.86,191.9lx

15.72,47.96lx

6.985,21.32lx

3.929,11.99lx

2.515,7.674lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

3D-SERIES 3D-SERIES
NMF1010 NMF1617-W

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:     The data of  2200-5000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note: For more information, please contact our sales representative.

DC24V DC24V114° 115°IP67/68 IP67/68LM-80 LM-80

5Years 5Years3Years 3Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NMF1010-Single color DC24V

>90  2200-5000K 624 78

8 120pcs/m 50mm 5000*10*10.5mm

\  Red 186 24

\  Green 635 70

\  Blue 116 15

\  Yellow 132 18

\  Orange 200 28

5015 [197.44]

5004 [197.00]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

10.0[0.41]

10
.5

[0
.4

1]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NMF1617-W DC24V >90

 2400K 820 68

12 140pcs/m 50mm 5000*16*17mm

 2700K 848 70

 3000K 857 71

 3500K 866 72

 4000K 912 76

Glue Process (IP67)

Molding pressed (IP68)

Molding pressed (IP68)

5020 [197.64]

5000 [196.85]
5016 [197.48]

5000 [196.85]

5000 [196.85]

5023 [197.75]

16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]
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NEON FLEX
360°

360° round-glowing 
design, applicable to 
space decoration lighting
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- Color options: Single color, RGB+W, Pixel 

- 3in1 RGB+W, the CCT of white color is optional. 

- 360° uniform light-emitting 

- Can create rich light changes via a controller. 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor. 

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Color options: Single color , RGB.

- Superior design with exquisite craftsmanship ensure stable and reliable performance.

- 360° uniform light-emitting.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements. 

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

* This product can only be cut during manufacturing at the factory. Custom lengths are available, but it cannot be cut by the customer after delivery.

Note: for other datas, please consult sales rep. Note: for other datas, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%):350.0° Average Beam Angle (50%): 343.1°

 C  0/180,340.1°
 C90/270,360.0°

 C  0/180,326.2°
 C90/270,360.0°

Flux Out: 128.9lm Flux Out: 238.7lmCCT=6000K CCT=6000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 90.00° Beam Angle: 90.00°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

164.1,311.5lx 304.0,636.9lx100cm 100cm

200cm 200cm

400cm 400cm

600cm 600cm

800cm 800cm

1000cm 1000cm

41.02,77.88lx 76.0,159.2lx

10.26,19.47lx 19.0,39.8lx

4.558,8.653lx 8.44,17.7lx

2.564,4.867lx 4.75,9.95lx

1.641,3.115lx 3.04,6.37lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

Unit:mm/inch

Unit:mm/inch

360° NEON 360° NEON
NCR32 NCR23

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:   The data of  2700K-6000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:   The data of  2400K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

DC24V DC24V360° 360°IP67 IP65

5Years

Sectional view  Bending DiameterGlue Process (IP67)

 300.0[11.81]

32
.0

[1
.2

5]

3000 [118.11]

3020 [118.90]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NCR32-RGB+W DC24V

>90  2700-6000K 307 50 6.05

336pcs/m * 71.4mm 3000*32*32mm

\  Red 95 15 6.05

\  Green 273 45 6.05

\  Blue 57 9 6.05

\  RGB+W 670 27 24.2

NCR32-SPI-RGB+W DC24V

>90  2700-6000K 280 34 8.06

336pcs/m * 142.8mm 3000*32*32mm

\  Red 75 9 8.06

\  Green 229 28 8.06

\  Blue 47 6 8.06

\  RGB+W 555 22 25.2

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 120.0[4.72]

23
.0

[0
.9

1]

5000[196.85]

5016.5[197.50]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NCR23-Single color DC24V

>80  2400-6500K 1466 90.5

16 336pcs/m 35.7mm 5000*23*23mm

\  Red 435 27.2

\  Green 1338 83.6

\  Blue 315 19.7

\  Yellow 201 12.6

\  Orange 393 24.6

5Years 3Years
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Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

 120.0[4.72]  120.0[4.72]

23
.0

[0
.9

1]

23
.0

[0
.9

1]

5000[196.85] 5000[196.85]

5016.5[197.50] 5016.5[197.50]

- Color options: Single color.

- Strong weather resistance.

- 360° light-emitting with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

- Color options: single color.

- Short cutting design, arbitrary cutting without large dark areas.

- 360° light-emitting with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

Note: the above data is based on NCR23H_K. For other data, please consult sales rep. Note: The above two pictures are tested with the sample NCR23A at 3500K. For more info, please contact sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%):346.6° Average Beam Angle (50%):349.8°

 C  0/180,333.1°
 C90/270,360.0°

 C  0/180,336.6°
 C90/270,360.0°

Flux Out: 330.3lm Flux Out: 197.4lm CCT=6500K CCT=3500K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 90.00° Beam Angle: 90.00°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

420.5,860.7lx 251.3,493.2lx327.81cm 100cm

655.63cm 200cm

1311.25cm 400cm

1966.88cm 600cm

2622.50cm 800cm

3278.13cm 1000cm

105.1,215.2lx 62.83,123.3lx

26.28,53.79lx 15.71,30.82lx

11.68,23.91lx 6.981,13.70lx

6.570,13.45lx 3.927,7.706lx

4.205,8.607lx 2.513,4.932lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

360° NEON 360° NEON
NCR23H NCR23A

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note: For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note: For more information, please contact our sales representative.

DC24V DC24V360° 360°

5Years 5Years

IP65 IP67LM-80 LM-80

3Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NCR23H-K DC24V >90

 2400K 2112 132

16 360pcs/m 50mm 3000*23*23mm

 3000K 2240 140

 3500K 2336 146

 4500K 2352 147

 6000K 2320 145

NCR23H-Z DC24V >90

 2400K 2000 125

16 320pcs/m 50mm 5000*23*23mm
 3000K 2032 127

 3500K 2080 130

 4500K 2064 129

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NCR23A-Single color DC24V >90

 2500K 1040 65

16 336pcs/m 5.95mm 5000*23*23mm

 2700K 1072 67

 3000K 1088 68

 3500K 1120 70

 4500K 1088 68

 5500K 1104 69
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Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

 200.0[7.88]  120[4.72]

23
.0

[0
.9

1]

23
.0

[0
.9

1]

3000[118.11] 10000 [393.70]

3016.5[118.76] 10007 [393.98]

- Color options: single color.

- Built-in styling strips, can be shaped freely.

- 360° light-emitting with good flexibility.

- Designo polish, eliminate the annoyance of dirt.

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

- Color options: Single color.

- One power end 10m max run.

- Strong weather resistance.

- 360° light-emitting with good flexibility.

- Warranty: 3 years.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note: for other datas, please consult sales rep. Note: for other datas, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%):343.1° Average Beam Angle (50%):343.1°

 C  0/180,326.2°
 C90/270,360.0°

 C  0/180,326.2°
 C90/270,360.0°

Flux Out: 238.7lm Flux Out: 238.7lmCCT=6500K CCT=6500K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 90.00° Beam Angle: 90.00°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

304.0,636.9lx 304.0,636.9lx100cm 100cm

200cm 200cm

400cm 400cm

600cm 600cm

800cm 800cm

1000cm 1000cm

76.0,159.2lx 76.0,159.2lx

19.0,39.8lx 19.0,39.8lx

8.44,17.7lx 8.44,17.7lx

4.75,9.95lx 4.75,9.95lx

3.04,6.37lx 3.04,6.37lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

360° NEON 360° NEON
NCR23S NCR23L

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:    The data of  2400K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Note:  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

DC24V DC24V360° 360°

5Years

IP65 IP67

3Years 3Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NCR23S-Single color DC24V

>80  2400-6500K 1344 84

16 336pcs/m 35.71mm 3000*23*23mm

\  Red 435 27.2

\  Green 1338 83.6

\  Blue 315 19.7

\  Yellow 201 12.6

\  Orange 393 24.6

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NCR23L-Single color DC24V >90

 3500K 1040 65

16 336pcs/m 5.95mm 10000*23*23mm
 4500K 1072 67

 5500K 1088 68

 6500K 1120 70
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Sectional view  Bending DiameterGlue Process (IP67)

 120.0[4.72]

13
.0

 [0
.5

1]5000[196.85]

5018[197.56]

- Color options: white 

- Superior design with exquisite craftsmanship ensure stable and reliable performance.

- 360° light-emitting with uniform light.

- Bendable with good flexibility, strong weather resistance.

- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, and DALI dimming. 

- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.

- Customization: multiple spec options, can be customized upon requirements.

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample 2700K, for other datas, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%):348.7°

 C  0/180,337.4°
 C90/270,360.0°

Flux Out: 176.1lm CCT=2700K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 90.00° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

224.2,453.5lx 100cm

200cm

400cm

600cm

800cm

1000cm

56.04,113.4lx

14.01,28.35lx

6.227,12.60lx

3.503,7.087lx

2.242,4.535lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

360° NEON
NCR13-COB

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NCR13-COB-Single 
color 

DC24V >90

 2700K 1062 62

16 640pcs/m \ 5000*13*13mm 3500K 1158 68

 5500K 1085 67

DC24V 360°

5Years

IP67

3Years

HIGH 
VOLTAGE 

High-voltage design with stable output 
for largescale outlines and architectural 

lighting projects.
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Note: for more information, please contact our sales representative.

Side Bending

- Color options: single color
- Superior design with exquisite craftsmanship ensure stable 

and reliable performance 
- Side bending with good flexibility
- Adopt silicone extrusion molding pressed 
- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor

Note: The above figure is based on the test results of a 1m long product at CCT 7400K Note: above data tested with AWHE1608-D at 2300K , for other data,please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 184.0° Average Beam Angle (50%): 110.8°

 C  0/180,258.9°
 C90/270,113.0°

 C  0/180,107.5°
 C90/270,114.0°

Flux Out: 378.4lm Flux Out: 641.7lm CCT=2300K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 112.49° Beam Angle: 103.94°Diameter Diameter

1.0m 0.5m

2.0m 1.0m

4.0m 2.0m

6.0m 3.0m

8.0m 4.0m

10.0m 5.0m

36.04,104.21lx 498.7,1365lx299.29cm 127.86cm

598.57cm 255.72cm

1197.15cm 511.43cm

1795.92cm 767.15cm

2394.30cm 1022.86cm

2992.87cm 1278.58cm

9.011,26.05lx 124.7,341.2lx

2.253,6.512lx 31.17,85.31lx

1.001,2.894lx 13.85,37.92lx

0.5632,1.628lx 7.792,21.33lx

0.3604,1.042lx 4.987,13.65lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

HIGH VOLTAGE SERIES HIGH VOLTAGE SERIES
AN2-4 AWHE1608-D

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note: for more information, please contact our sales representative.

AC220V AC230V184° 110°

5Years 5Years

IP68 IP67LM-80 F

3Years 3Years

10.0[0.39]

25
.0

[0
.9

8

Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

 30.0[1.18]  50.0[1.97]

Molding pressed (IP68)

50000.0 [1968.5]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

AN2-4-Single color 220V AC

>80  2300K 534 55

10 120pcs/m 500mm 50000*10*25mm

>80  3000K 497 51

>80  2800-9000K 510 52

\  Red 230 24

\  Green 420 44

\  Blue 90 9

\  Yellow 650 67
Note:    The data of  2300K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

- Color options: Single color 
- High voltage neon with power supply kit  
- AC176~264V input 
- ErP class-F, CE passed 
- High brightness, uniform light-emitting  
- Single feed max run 40m 
- Warranty: 5 years indoors, 3 years outdoors

Glue Process (IP67)

40000.0 [1574.80]

40026.0 [1575.83]

7.
50

[0
.2

9]

16.0[0.62]

Side Bending

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

AWHE1608-D-Single color AC 230V

>80  2300-6500K 1011 110

8 88pcs/m 500mm 40000*16*7.5mm

\  Red 133 14

\  Green 828 89

\  Blue 164 17

\  Yellow 1102 118

\  Orange 429 44
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Top Bending

Top Bending

- ETL PASS
- AC120V direct connection; plug and play without external driver.
- Top bending and easy to shape.
- Max 50m running length with one power end.
- Multiple specifications, support customization.
- Warranty: 5 years

- High Brightness.
- 25m long run length with one power end.
- Top bending with good flexibility.
- Unique extrusion process and design to adapt to various complex environment.
- No external power supply required; plugs directly into AC 230V.
- Short cutting unit for flexible length customization.
- Can be customized upon requirements.

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample AWHE1107 at CCT 5000K, for other data, please consult sales rep. Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample ASN2-3 at 4000K, for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 112.0° Average Beam Angle (50%): 111.9°

 C  0/180,113.0°
 C90/270,111.0°

 C  0/180,113.2°
 C90/270,110.7°

Flux Out: 1031lm Flux Out: 590.5lmCCT=5000K CCT=4000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 106.61° Beam Angle: 104.57°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

692.8,2156lx 426.9,1274lx133.21cm 129.32cm

266.43cm 258.63cm

532.86cm 517.27cm

799.28cm 775.90cm

1065.71cm 1034.54cm

1332.14cm 1293.17cm

173.2,538.9lx 106.7,318.5lx

43.30,134.7lx 26.68,79.63lx

19.24,59.88lx 11.86,35.39lx

10.82,33.68lx 6.671,19.91lx

6.928,21.56lx 4.269,12.74lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

HIGH VOLTAGE SERIES HIGH VOLTAGE SERIES
AWHE1707 ASN2-3

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note: for more information, please contact our sales representative.
Note: for more information, please contact our sales representative.

TRIAC

AC120V AC230V112° 110°

5Years 4Years

IP65 IP66

Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

 120.0[4.72]  120.0[4.72]

Glue Process (IP65) Glue Process (IP66)

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

AWHE1707-Single color 120V AC >90

 3000K 1322 93

14.1 80pcs/m 100mm 50000*17*7mm 4000K 1450 102

 5000K 1446 102

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

ASN2-3-Single color 230V AC >90

 2700K 1215 101

12 120pcs/m 100mm 25000*11*6.5mm

 3000K 1252 104

 4000K 1393 116

 5000K 1385 115

 6000K 1284 107

50000 [1968.5]
25000 [984.25]

50038 [1970.0] 25061 [986.65]

17.0[0.66]

7.
0[

0.
27

]

11.0[0.43]

6.
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25

]
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UNDERWATER NEON
Widely used in various shallow-water settings such as 
swimming pools, decorative ponds, landscape lakes, etc.

Max installation depth: ≤3 m.
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- Chlorine-resistant & salt-corrosion-resistant, ideal for long-term use in 
shallow-water environments.

- Special craftsmanship allows free bending and twisting without damaging
 the PCB or electronics.
- Enhanced waterproof structure ensures reliable performance and durability 

under continuous shallow-water exposure.
- Custom lengths available; product is non-cuttable.
- Certified to UL676.

- Chlorine-resistant & salt-corrosion-resistant, ideal for long-term use in 
shallow-water environments.

- Special craftsmanship allows free bending and twisting without damaging
 the PCB or electronics.
- Enhanced waterproof structure ensures reliable performance and durability 

under continuous shallow-water exposure.
- Custom lengths available; product is non-cuttable.
- Certified to UL676.

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample UMF2020 at CCT 5000K, for other data, please consult sales rep. Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample UMF2020 at CCT 5000K, for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 112.0° Average Beam Angle (50%): 112.0°

 C  0/180,113.0°
 C90/270,111.0°

 C  0/180,113.0°
 C90/270,111.0°

Flux Out: 1031lm Flux Out: 1031lmCCT=5000K CCT=5000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 106.61° Beam Angle: 106.61°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

692.8,2156lx 692.8,2156lx133.21cm 133.21cm

266.43cm 266.43cm

532.86cm 532.86cm

799.28cm 799.28cm

1065.71cm 1065.71cm

1332.14cm 1332.14cm

173.2,538.9lx 173.2,538.9lx

43.30,134.7lx 43.30,134.7lx

19.24,59.88lx 19.24,59.88lx

10.82,33.68lx 10.82,33.68lx

6.928,21.56lx 6.928,21.56lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

UNDERWATER NEON UNDERWATER NEON
UMF2020(L) UMF2020(H)

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note: for more information, please contact our sales representative. Note: for more information, please contact our sales representative.

20024 [788.35]

20000 [787.4]

10012 [394.17]

10000 [393.7]

676 676DC24V DC24V120° 120°IP68 IP68

3Years 3Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

UMF2020(L)-
Single color

DC24V >90

 2700K 530 46

11.52 96pcs/m 20.83mm 20000*20*20mm

 3000K 541 47

 3500K 553 48

 4000K 576 50

 5000K 576 50

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

UMF2020(H)-
Single color

DC24V >90

 2700K 726 42

17.28 120pcs/m 16.67mm 10000*20*20mm

 3000K 743 43

 3500K 760 44

 4000K 778 45

 5000K 778 45

 200.0[7.87]

Top bending

Sectional view  

Bending Diameter

Side bending

 300.0[11.81]

20.0[0.79]

20
.0

[0
.7

9]

UMF2020(L)-Single color

UMF2020(H)-Single color

20024 [788.35]

20000 [787.4]

10012 [394.17]

10000 [393.7]

 200.0[7.87]

Top bending

Sectional view  

Bending Diameter

Side bending

 300.0[11.81]

20.0[0.79]

20
.0

[0
.7

9]

UMF2020(L)-Single color

UMF2020(H)-Single color
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Chlorine-resistant & salt-corrosion-resistant, ideal for long-term use in 
shallow-water environments.
Special craftsmanship allows free bending and twisting without 
damaging the PCB or electronics.
Enhanced waterproof structure ensures reliable performance and 
durability under continuous shallow-water exposure.
Custom lengths available; product is non-cuttable.
Certified to UL676.

-

-

-

-
-

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample UMF2222-WN, for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.3°

 C  0/180,114.0°
 C90/270,114.7°

Flux Out: 480.9 lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 110.15° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

278.6,940.2lx 143.21cm

286.43cm

572.85cm

859.28cm

1145.70cm

1432.13cm

69.64,235.1lx

17.41,58.77lx

7.738,26.12lx

4.352,14.69lx

2.786,9.402lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

UNDERWATER NEON
UMF2222-WN

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note: for more information, please contact our sales representative.

676 DC24V 120° IP68

3Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

UMF2222-WN DC24V >90

 2700K 295 41 7.2

168pcs/m 23.81mm 10000*22*22mm 6000K 345 48 7.2

 W+N 648 45 14.4

 200.0[7.87]

Top bending

Sectional view  

Bending Diameter

Side bending

 500.0[19.69]

22.0[0.87]

22
.0

[0
.8

7]

UMF2222-WN

10012 [394.17]

10000 [393.7]

Chlorine-resistant & salt-corrosion-resistant, ideal for long-term use in 
shallow-water environments.
Special craftsmanship allows free bending and twisting without 
damaging the PCB or electronics.
Enhanced waterproof structure ensures reliable performance and 
durability under continuous shallow-water exposure.
Custom lengths available; product is non-cuttable.
Certified to UL676.

-

-

-

-
-

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample UMF2222-RGB, for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.6°

 C  0/180,114.6°
 C90/270,114.6°

Flux Out: 288.2 lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 95.22° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

167.0,566.6lx 147.61cm

295.23cm

590.46cm

885.69cm

1180.92cm

1476.15cm

41.74,141.6lx

10.44,35.41lx

4.638,15.74lx

2.609,8.853lx

1.670,5.666lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

UNDERWATER NEON
UMF2222-RGB

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note: for more information, please contact our sales representative.

676 DC24V 120° IP68

3Years

 300.0[11.81]

Top bending

Sectional view  

Bending Diameter

Side bending

 600.0[23.62]

22.0[0.87]

22
.0

[0
.8

7]

UMF2222-RGB

15012 [591.02]

15000 [590.55]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

UMF2222-RGB DC24V \

 Red 138 27 5.12

84pcs/m 35.71mm 15000*22*22mm
 Green 230 45 5.12

 Blue 25 5 5.12

 RGB 399 26 15.36
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Chlorine-resistant & salt-corrosion-resistant, ideal for long-term use in 
shallow-water environments.
Special craftsmanship allows free bending and twisting without 
damaging the PCB or electronics.
Enhanced waterproof structure ensures reliable performance and 
durability under continuous shallow-water exposure.
Custom lengths available; product is non-cuttable.
Certified to UL676.

-

-

-

-
-

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample UMF2222-RGBW, for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.4°

 C  0/180,114.2°
 C90/270,114.7°

Flux Out: 440.9 lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 110.86° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

255.4,862.0lx 145.12cm

290.24cm

580.48cm

870.72cm

1160.96cm

1451.20cm

63.85,215.5lx

15.96,53.88lx

7.095,23.95lx

3.991,13.47lx

2.554,8.620lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

UNDERWATER NEON
UMF2222-RGBW

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:    The data of  2700K-5000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

676 DC24V 120° IP68

3Years

 300.0[11.81]

Top bending

Sectional view  

Bending Diameter

Side bending

 800.0[31.5]

22.0[0.87]

22
.0

[0
.8

7]

UMF2222-RGBW

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

UMF2222-RGBW DC24V

>90  2700-5000K 247 43 5.76

72pcs/m 41.67mm 3000*32*32mm

\  Red 119 26 4.60

\  Green 216 47 4.60

\  Blue 27 6 4.60

\  RGBW 607 31 19.85

10012 [394.17]

10000 [393.7]

Chlorine-resistant & salt-corrosion-resistant, ideal for long-term use in 
shallow-water environments.
Special craftsmanship allows free bending and twisting without 
damaging the PCB or electronics.
Enhanced waterproof structure ensures reliable performance and 
durability under continuous shallow-water exposure.
Custom lengths available; product is non-cuttable.
Certified to UL676.

-

-

-

-
-

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample UMF2222-PTW-WN, for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.5°

 C  0/180,114.6°
 C90/270,114.4°

Flux Out: 147.8 lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 106.74° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

99.31,306.0lx 134.50cm

269.01cm

538.01cm

807.02cm

1076.03cm

1345.04cm

24.83,76.51lx

6.207,19.13lx

2.759,8.501lx

1.552,4.782lx

0.9931,3.060lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch

UNDERWATER NEON
UMF2222-PTW-WN

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note: for more information, please contact our sales representative.

676 DC24V 120° IP68

3Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

UMF2222-PTW-WN DC24V >90

 2700K 56 28 2.0

168pcs/m 23.81mm 10000*22*22mm 6000K 432  30 14.4

 W+N 216 30 7.2

 200.0[7.87]

Top bending

Sectional view  

Bending Diameter

Side bending

 500.0[19.69]

22.0[0.87]

22
.0

[0
.8

7]

UMF2222-PTW-WN

10012 [394.17]

10000 [393.7]
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SPI control.
Chlorine-resistant & salt-corrosion-resistant, ideal for long-term 
use in shallow-water environments.
Special craftsmanship allows free bending and twisting without 
damaging the PCB or electronics.
Enhanced waterproof structure ensures reliable performance and 
durability under continuous shallow-water exposure.
Custom lengths available; product is non-cuttable.
Certified to UL676.

DMX control.
Chlorine-resistant & salt-corrosion-resistant, ideal for long-term use in 
shallow-water environments.
Special craftsmanship allows free bending and twisting without damaging 
the PCB or electronics.
Enhanced waterproof structure ensures reliable performance and 
durability under continuous shallow-water exposure.
Custom lengths available; product is non-cuttable.
Certified to UL676.

-
-

-
 
-

-
-

-
-

-
 
-

-
-

Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample UMF2222-SPI-RGBW, for other data, please consult sales rep. Note: the above two figures are tested with the sample UMF2222-DMX-RGBW, for other data, please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.6° Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.5°

 C  0/180,114.6°
 C90/270,114.9°

 C  0/180,114.5°
 C90/270,114.6°

Flux Out: 282.6 lm Flux Out: 330.2 lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 110.11° Beam Angle: 111.21°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

163.7,553.7lx 191.3,645.9lx143.11cm 146.07cm

286.21cm 292.14cm

572.42cm 584.29cm

858.64cm 876.43cm

1144.85cm 1168.58cm

1431.06cm 1460.72cm

40.92,138.4lx 47.81,161.5lx

10.23,34.61lx 11.95,40.37lx

4.547,15.38lx 5.313,17.94lx

2.558,8.652lx 2.988,10.09lx

1.637,5.537lx 1.913,6.459lx

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

UNDERWATER NEON UNDERWATER NEON
UMF2222-SPI UMF2222-DMX

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

SPI DMX

676 676DC24V DC24V120° 120°IP68 IP68

3Years 3Years

Note:    The data of  2700K-5000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative. Note:    The data of  2700K-5000K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

UMF2222-SPI-
RGBW

DC24V

>90  2700-5000K 138 17 8.11

60pcs/m 50mm 10000*22*22mm

\  Red 81 10 8.11

\  Green 154 19 8.11

\  Blue 16 2 8.11

\  RGBW 378 21 18.0

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

UMF2222-DMX-
RGBW

DC24V

>90  2700-5000K 162 19 8.52

60pcs/m 50mm 10000*22*22mm

\  Red 102 12 8.52

\  Green 179 21 8.52

\  Blue 25 3 8.52

\  RGBW 452 23 19.68

 300.0[11.81]  300.0[11.81]

Top bending Top bending

Sectional view  Sectional view  

Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

Side bending Side bending

 800.0[31.5]  800.0[31.5]

22.0[0.87] 22.0[0.87]

22
.0

[0
.8

7]

22
.0

[0
.8

7]

UMF2222-SPI-RGBW UMF2222-SPI-RGBW

10012 [394.17] 10012 [394.17]

10000 [393.7] 10000 [393.7]
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FLEXIBLE WALL 
WASHER

Flexible wall washer design, bends freely to fit 
curved facades and irregular surfaces, delivering 
smooth and uniform wall-washing effects.
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PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER
P2-8 P2-8

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

SPI SPIDMX DMX

DC24V DC24VIP68 IP68

Note:    The data of  2700K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative. Note:     For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

P2-8-2835-40-24-R DC24V \  Red 528 33 8.11

40pcs/m 50mm 5010*24*17mmP2-8-2835-40-24-G DC24V \  Green 1088 68 8.11

P2-8-2835-40-24-B DC24V \  Blue 240 15 8.11

P2-8-3030-40-24 DC24V
>80  2700-6500K 1920 120 16

40pcs/m 50mm 5010*24*17mm
>90  2700-6500K 1696 106 16

P2-8-5050-40-24-WN DC24V

>80  2700K 560 70 8

40pcs/m 50mm 5010*24*17mm>80  6500K 600 75 8

\  W+N 1152 72 16

P2-8-5050-36-24-RGB DC24V \

 Red 222 39 5.7

36pcs/m 83.33mm 5010*24*17mm
 Green 285 50 5.7

 Blue 39 7 5.7

 RGB 510 30 17

P2-8-F5050-36-24-RGBW DC24V

>90  4000K 291 55 5.3

36pcs/m 83.33mm 5010*24*17mm

\  Red 206 39 5.3

\  Green 265 50 5.3

\  Blue 37 7 5.3

\  RGB 474 30 15.8

\  RGBW 777 37 21

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

P2-8-5050-36-24-RGB-
SPI

DC24V \

 Red 192 24 8

36pcs/m 83.33mm 5010*24*17mm
 Green 264 33 8

 Blue 40 5 8

 RGB 500 27 18.5

P2-8-5050-36-24-RGB-
SPI

DC24V \

 Red 192 24 8

36pcs/m 83.33mm 5010*24*17mm
 Green 264 33 8

 Blue 40 5 8

 RGB 500 27 18.5

P2-8-5050-36-24-
RGBW-SPI

DC24V

>90  4000K 272 34 8

36pcs/m 83.33mm 5010*24*17mm

\  Red 192 24 8

\  Green 264 33 8

\  Blue 40 5 8

\  RGBW 755 32 23.6

P2-8-5050-36-24-
RGBW-SPI

DC24V

>90  4000K 272 34 8

36pcs/m 83.33mm 5010*24*17mm

\  Red 192 24 8

\  Green 264 33 8

\  Blue 40 5 8

\  RGBW 755 32 23.6

Sectional view  

25*45°
30°

45°
25*45°

30°

45°

5Years 5Years3Years 3Years

- Color options: single color, multi color, pixel.
- Optical lens design with good flexibility
- Suitable for wall washing and small space lighting
- Cuttable and easy to install
- Great decay performance, longer lifespan
- Support PWM dimming
- Multiple beam angles, CCT, and specifications are available

- Color options: single color, multi color, pixel.
- Optical lens design with good flexibility
- Suitable for wall washing and small space lighting
- Cuttable and easy to install
- Great decay performance, longer lifespan
- Support PWM dimming
- Multiple beam angles, CCT, and specifications are available

25 [0.98]

27.7 [1.09]

27.7 [1.09]
5010 [197.24]

27.77 [1.09]

27.77 [1.09]

24.0 [0.94]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

Top bending

Top bending

Top bending

Side bending

Side bending

Side bending

 500.0[19.69]

 600.0[23.62]

 600.0[23.62]

 700.0[27.56]

 800.0[31.50]

 800.0[31.50]

P2-8-2835-40-24-R/G/B
P2-8-3030-40-24
P2-8-5050-40-24-WN

P2-8-5050-36-24-RGB
P2-8-F5050-36-24-RGBW

P2-8-5050-36-24-RGB-SPI
P2-8-5050-36-24-RGB-DMX
P2-8-5050-36-24-RGBW-SPI
P2-8-5050-36-24-RGBW-DMX

24.0 [0.94]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]
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PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER
P2-8 Pro WHE2014

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

DC24V 8/15/30° IP68

Note:     For more information, please contact our sales representative.
Note:     For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

P2-8 Pro DC24V >80

 2700K 1866 96

19.44 24pcs/m 33.33mm 5000*30*22mm

 3000K 1944 100

 3500K 1944 100

4000K 2002 103

 6500K 2002 103

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

WHE2014-Single color DC24V >90

 3000K 1779 103

17.28 140pcs/m 50mm 10000*20*14mm
 3500K 1797 104

 4000K 1892 109

 6000K 1854 107

5Years 3Years

- Light emission distance up to 5m.

- 3D bending and easy to install.

- Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance.

- Multiple beam angles, CCT, and specifications are available.

- Flexible and top bendable.
- Excellent waterproof performance.
- Uniform lighting, no dark spots.
- Cuttable and support customization.
- Warranty: 5 years indoor, 3 years outdoor.
- Suitable for wall washing and small space application.

30.0[1.18]

22
.0

[0
.8

6]

Top bending Side bending

 500.0[19.69]  1000.0[39.37]

5000 [196.85]

333.33 [13.12] 41.7 [1.64]

The wire length can be customized

Note: above data tested with P2-8 PRO-3000K+8°. For other data,please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC BEAM ANGLE

Average Beam Angle (50%):  24.6°

 C  0/180,23.7°
 C90/270,25.6°

Flux Out: 404.7 lm CCT=3000K

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 23.73° Diameter

0.02m

0.04m

0.08m

0.12m

0.16m

0.20m

7128418,10501656lx 0.84cm

1.68cm

3.36cm

5.04cm

6.72cm

8.41cm

1782105,2625414lx

445526,656354lx

198012,291713lx

111382,164088lx

71284,105017lx

Sectional view  
Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 120.0[4.72]

10023 [394.61]

10000 [393.70]

20.0[0.78]

14
.0

[0
.5

5]

DC24V 45°

5Years

IP68

3Years

Flux Out: 581.8lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 110.09° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

2411,3408lx 55.12cm

110.24cm

220.49cm

330.73cm

440.97cm

551.22cm

602.7,851.9lx

150.7,213.0lx

66.97,94.66lx

37.67,53.24lx

24.11,34.08lx

PHOTOMETRIC
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SFO1616-3030-60-24-WN

SFO1616-3030-48-24
SFO1616-2835-48-24

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inch Unit:mm/inch

FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER
SFO1616 SFO2317

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

DC24V DC24V30° IP67 IP67

Note:    The data of  2700K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative. Note:    The data of  2700K-6500K is based on 4000K.                  For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

SFO1616-3030-48-24 DC24V
>80  2700-6500K 1952 122

16 48pcs/m 41.7mm 5000*16*16mm
>90  2700-6500K 1664 104

SFO1616-2835-48-24 DC24V \

 Red 512 32

16 48pcs/m 41.7mm 5000*16*16mm Green 1120 70

 Blue 240 15

SFO1616-3030-60-24-
WN

DC24V

>90  2700K 747 122 9

48pcs/m 66.67mm 5000*16*16mm>90  6500K 828 122 9

\  W+N 1584 104 18

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

SFO2317-3030-40-24 DC24V
>80  2700-6500K 1900 132

14.4 40pcs/m 50mm 5020*25.5*19.5mm
>90  2700-6500K 1656 115

SFO2317-2835-40-24-R DC24V \  Red 504 35 14.4 40pcs/m 50mm 5020*25.5*19.5mm

SFO2317-2835-40-24-G DC24V \  Green 1036 72 14.4 40pcs/m 50mm 5020*25.5*19.5mm

SFO2317-2835-40-24-B DC24V \  Blue 230 16 14.4 40pcs/m 50mm 5020*25.5*19.5mm

SFO2317-5050-40-24-WN DC24V

>80  2700K 648 72 9

40pcs/m 50mm 5020*25.5*19.5mm>80  6500K 702 78 9

\  W+N 1350 75 18

3Years 3Years

- Adopt professional lens,with good flexibility, suitable for wall washing 
- Combined module and silicone tube, with good weatherability 
- Great brightness maintenance, long life span 
- Top bend and side bend combined into one 
- Single color supports PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming

- Adopt professional lens, with good flexibility, suitable for wall washing  
- Combined module and silicone tube, with good weatherability 
- Great brightness maintenance, long life span 
- Top bend and side bend combined into one 
- Support PWM, 0~10V, DALI dimming 

Top bending

Top bending

Side bending

Side bending

Side bending

 400.0[15.75]

Top bending

 400.0[15.75]

 300.0[11.81]

 400.0[15.75]

 250.0[9.84]

300.0[11.81]

Note: above data tested with SFO1616-3030-48-24-W. For other data,please consult sales rep. Note: above data tested with SFO3030-40-24-30°. For other data,please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 32.3° Average Beam Angle (50%): 35.7°

 C  0/180,32.3°
 C90/270,32.4°

 C  0/180,35.5°
 C90/270,35.9°

Flux Out: 403.5lm Flux Out: 393.1lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 27.95° Beam Angle: 30.30°Diameter Diameter

0.3m 0.3m

0.6m 0.6m

1.2m 1.2m

1.8m 1.8m

2.4m 2.4m

3.0m 3.0m

8514035,14045202lx 16908,25439lx14.93cm 16.25cm

29.87cm 32.50cm

59.74cm 64.99cm

89.61cm 97.49cm

119.47cm 129.99cm

149.34cm 162.48cm

2128509,3511301lx 4227,6360lx

532127,877825lx 1057,1590lx

236501,390145lx 469.7,706.6lx

133032,219456lx 264.2,397.5lx

85140,140452lx 169.1,254.4lx

Sectional view  

20.8[0.82]41.7[1.64]

5000[196.85]

66.67[2.62]

5000[196.85]

16 [0.63]

16
 [0

.6
3]

25*45°
30°

60°

5020 [197.64]

50.0[1.97]
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FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER
MFO1611 MFO3525SPI DMX DMX

40°/60°

- Excellent attenuation performance and long lifespan;
- 3D bending design for easy installation;
- Multiple lens angles available; 
- Customizable upon request.
- Supports PWM, 0-10V, and DALI dimming.

- Excellent attenuation performance and long lifespan;
- 3D bending design for easy installation;
- Multiple lens angles available; 
- Customizable upon request.
- Supports PWM, 0-10V, and DALI dimming.

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Note:    For more information, please contact our sales representative.

Model No. Voltage Ra Beam Angle Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

MFO1611-5050-56-24 DC24V >90 45°  4000K 1170 65 18 56pcs/m 17.9mm 5000*16*11mm

MFO1611-5050-56-24-
RGB-SPI

DC24V \ 60°

 Red 113 21 5.37

56pcs/m 125mm 5000*16*11mm
 Green 306 57 5.37

 Blue 64 12 5.37

 RGB 469 33 14.21

MFO1611-5050-56-24-
RGB-DMX

DC24V \ 60°

 Red 98 18 5.47

56pcs/m 125mm 5000*16*11mm
 Green 274 50 5.47

 Blue 55 10 5.47

 RGB 421 32 13.15

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

MFO3525-H3535-24-24-W DC24V >90  4000K 2700 125 21.6 24pcs/m 333.3mm 5000*35*25mm

MFO3525-3535-24-24-
RGBW DMX

DC24V

>80  3000K 334 49 7

24pcs/m 250mm 5000*35*25mm

\  Red 204 30 7

\  Green 477 70 7

\  Blue 150 22 7

\  RGBW 1125 45 25

DC24V DC24VIP67 IP673Years 3Years

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

Unit:mm/inch

Unit:mm/inch

17.9[0.70]

125[4.91]

250.0[9.84]

333.3[13.12]
5000[196.85]

5000[196.85]

5000[196.85]

5000[196.85]

Note: above data tested with MFO1611-5050-56-24-W . For other data,please consult sales rep. Note: above data tested with MFO3525-H3535-24-24-4000K-12° . For other data,please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 41.2° Average Beam Angle (50%): 14.2°

 C  0/180,40.1°
 C90/270,42.3°

 C  0/180,12.0°
 C90/270,16.3°

Flux Out: 324.5 lm Flux Out: 345.5 lm 

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 38.78 Beam Angle: 10.41°Diameter Diameter

0.02m 0.5m

0.04m 1.0m

0.08m 2.0m

0.12m 3.0m

0.16m 4.0m

0.20m 5.0m

1949281,3053074lx 39824,58546lx1.41cm 9.11cm

2.82cm 18.22cm

5.63cm 36.44cm

8.45cm 54.66cm

11.26cm 72.88cm

14.08cm 91.10cm

487320,763269lx 9956,14636lx

121830,190817lx 2489,3659lx

54147,84808lx 1106,1626lx

30458,47704lx 622.2,914.8lx

19493,30531lx 398.2,585.5lx

16.0[0.63]
11

.0
[0

.4
3]

Top bending
Top bending

Side bending
Side bending

 200[7.87]
 500[19.69]

 400.0[15.75]
 800[31.50]

Sectional view  
Sectional view  

MFO1611-5050-56-24°
MFO3525-H3535-24-24

MFO1611-5050-56-24-RGB-SPI / DMX
MFO3525-3535-24-
24-RGBW DMX

35.0[1.83]

25
.0

[0
.9

8]
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SAUNA ROOM SERIES
Designed for sauna environments, resistant to high temperature 
and humidity, providing safe, stable, and comfortable illumination.

Working Temperature:  +80~+110°C
Humidity: 99%
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SAUNA ROOM SAUNA ROOM
NSF1617-SN-Single color NSF1617-SN-Multiple colors

TEMP & HUMIDITY TEMP & HUMIDITY

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERSOPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Working  Temperature Storage Temperature Humidity

NSF1617-SN-Single color +80~+110°C -20~+70°C 99%

Model No. Working  Temperature Storage Temperature Humidity

NSF1617-SN-Multiple colors +80~+110°C -20~+70°C 99%

Unit:mm/inchPROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inchPROFILE DRAWINGS 

Color options: WN, RGB, RGBW.
Low drive current, low heat rise, and long lifespan.
The new waterproof structure ensures long-term stability and effectiveness 
in hightemperature environments.
High-temperature resistant design to prevent heat damage.
Suitable for saunas, showers, and similar environments.
Multiple specifications, support customization.
The product must be used at least 1 meter away from heat or steam sources.

-
-
- 

- 
- 
- 
-  

Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72] 120.0 [4.72]

Side Bending

Side Bending

16.0 [0.63] 16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]L±5 /  [-- ±0.20] L±5 /  [-- ±0.20]

L1±5 / [-- ±0.20] L1±5 / [-- ±0.20]

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1617-SN-WN DC24V

>90  2700K 241 67 3.6

224pcs/m 333.3mm 5000*16*17mm>90  5500K 252 70 3.6

\  W+N 490 68 7.2

NSF1617-SN-RGB DC24V \

 Red 45 17 2.67

120pcs/m 50.0mm 5000*16*17mm
 Green 149 56 2.67

 Blue 32 12 2.67

 RGB 224 28 8.0

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1617-SN-Single color DC24V >90

 2700K 497 69

7.2 140pcs/m 50mm 10000*16*17mm

 3000K 504 70

 4000K 533 74

 5000K 518 72

 6500K 533 74

Note: above data tested with NSF1617-SN-RGBW. For other data,please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.2°

 C  0/180,114.2°
 C90/270,114.3°

Flux Out: 153.1lm RGBW

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 108.24° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

95.57,309.0lx 138.25cm

276.49cm

552.98cm

829.48cm

1105.97cm

1382.46cm

23.89,77.24lx

5.973,19.31lx

2.655,8.582lx

1.493,4.828lx

0.9557,3.090lx

Color options: Single color. 
Low drive current, low heat rise, and long lifespan.
The new waterproof structure ensures long-term stability and effectiveness 
in hightemperature environments.
High-temperature resistant design to prevent heat damage.
Suitable for saunas, showers, and similar environments.
Multiple specifications, support customization.
The product must be used at least 1 meter away from heat or steam sources.

-
-
- 

- 
- 
-  
-  

5Years

DC24V 120° IP68

3Years

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP68

3Years

Average Beam Angle (50%): 110.9°

 C  0/180,110.7°
 C90/270,111.1°

Flux Out: 159.6lm 

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 104.48° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

115.4,345.9lx 129.11cm

258.21cm

516.43cm

774.64cm

1032.85cm

1291.07cm

28.86,86.49lx

7.214,21.62lx

3.206,9.609lx

1.803,5.405lx

1.154,3.459lx
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SAUNA ROOM SAUNA ROOM

NSF1617-SN-DMX NDF1617-SN-Single color

TEMP & HUMIDITY TEMP & HUMIDITY

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Working  Temperature Storage Temperature Humidity

NSF1617-SN-DMX-RGB +80~+110°C -20~+70°C 99%

Model No. Working  Temperature Storage Temperature Humidity

NDF1617-SN-Single color +80~+110°C -20~+70°C 99%

Unit:mm/inchPROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inchPROFILE DRAWINGS 

DMX control, low drive current, low heat rise, and long lifespan.
The new waterproof structure ensures long-term stability and effectiveness 
in hightemperature environments.
High-temperature resistant design to prevent heat damage.
Suitable for saunas, showers, and similar environments.
Multiple specifications, support customization.
The product must be used at least 1 meter away from heat or steam sources.

Color options: Single color. 
Low drive current, low heat rise, and long lifespan.
The new waterproof structure ensures long-term stability and effectiveness 
in hightemperature environments.
High-temperature resistant design to prevent heat damage.
Suitable for saunas, showers, and similar environments.
Multiple specifications, support customization.
The product must be used at least 1 meter away from heat or steam sources.

-
-

- 
- 
- 
-  

-
-

- 
- 
- 
-  
-  

Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72] 120.0 [4.72]

Side Bending

16.0 [0.63] 16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

L±5 /  [-- ±0.20] L±5 /  [-- ±0.20]

L1±5 / [-- ±0.20] L1±5 / [-- ±0.20]

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NSF1617-SN-DMX-RGB DC24V \

 Red 32 7 4.67

60pcs/m 100mm 5000*16*17mm
 Green 94 22 4.67

 Blue 21 5 4.67

 RGB 135 17 8.00

Note: above data tested with NSF1617-SN-RGBW. For other data,please consult sales rep. Note: above data tested with NSF1617-SN-RGBW. For other data,please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.5° Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.5°

 C  0/180,114.7°
 C90/270,114.3°

 C  0/180,114.7°
 C90/270,114.3°

Flux Out: 87.24lm Flux Out: 87.24lm 

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 107.28° Beam Angle: 107.28°Diameter Diameter

0.5m 0.5m

1.0m 1.0m

2.0m 2.0m

3.0m 3.0m

4.0m 4.0m

5.0m 5.0m

58.63,180.8lx 58.63,180.8lx135.84cm 135.84cm

271.67cm 271.67cm

543.34cm 543.34cm

815.01cm 815.01cm

1086.68cm 1086.68cm

1358.36cm 1358.36cm

14.66,45.21lx 14.66,45.21lx

3.664,11.30lx 3.664,11.30lx

1.629,5.023lx 1.629,5.023lx

0.9161,2.825lx 0.9161,2.825lx

0.5863,1.808lx 0.5863,1.808lx

5Years

DC24V 120° IP68

3Years 5Years

DC24V 120° IP68

3Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617-SN-Single color DC24V >90

 2700K 540 75

7.2 140pcs/m 50mm 10000*16*17mm

 3000K 540 75

 4000K 583 81

 5000K 554 77

 6500K 561 78

Top Bending
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SAUNA ROOM
NDF1617-SN-Multiple colors

TEMP & HUMIDITY

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Working  Temperature Storage Temperature Humidity

NDF1617-SN-Multiple colors +80~+110°C -20~+70°C 99%

Unit:mm/inchPROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inchPROFILE DRAWINGS 

Color options: WN, RGB, RGBW.
Low drive current, low heat rise, and long lifespan.
The new waterproof structure ensures long-term stability and effectiveness 
in hightemperature environments.
High-temperature resistant design to prevent heat damage.
Suitable for saunas, showers, and similar environments.
Multiple specifications, support customization.
The product must be used at least 1 meter away from heat or steam sources.

-
-
- 

- 
- 
- 
-  

Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending Diameter Bending Diameter

120.0 [4.72] 120.0 [4.72]

Top Bending

Top Bending

16.0 [0.63] 16.0 [0.63]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

17
.0

 [0
.6

7]

L±5 /  [-- ±0.20] L±5 /  [-- ±0.20]

L1±5 / [-- ±0.20] L1±5 / [-- ±0.20]

Molding pressed (IP68) Molding pressed (IP68)

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617-SN-WN DC24V

>90  2700K 259 72 3.6

224pcs/m 62.5mm 5000*16*17mm>90  5500K 270 75 3.6

\  W+N 525 73 7.2

NDF1617-SN-RGB DC24V \

 Red 43 16 2.67

72pcs/m 83.3mm 5000*16*17mm
 Green 121 45 2.67

 Blue 27 10 2.67

 RGB 184 23 8.0

PHOTOMETRIC

DC24V 120°

5Years

IP68

3Years

Note: above data tested with NDF1617-SN-WN. For other data,please consult sales rep.

Average Beam Angle (50%): 101.0°

 C  0/180,107.3°
 C90/270,94.8°

Flux Out: 477.8lm WN

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 94.84° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

493.3,1239lx 108.82cm

217.64cm

435.28cm

652.92cm

870.56cm

1088.20cm

123.3,309.8lx

30.83,77.44lx

13.70,34.42lx

7.707,19.36lx

4.933,12.39lx

SAUNA ROOM

NDF1617-SN-DMX

TEMP & HUMIDITY

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Working  Temperature Storage Temperature Humidity

NDF1617-SN-DMX-RGB +80~+110°C -20~+70°C 99%

DMX control, low drive current, low heat rise, and long lifespan.
The new waterproof structure ensures long-term stability and effectiveness 
in hightemperature environments.
High-temperature resistant design to prevent heat damage.
Suitable for saunas, showers, and similar environments.
Multiple specifications, support customization.
The product must be used at least 1 meter away from heat or steam sources.

-
-

- 
- 
- 
-  

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

NDF1617-SN-DMX-RGB DC24V \

 Red 33 8 4.67

60pcs/m 100mm 5000*16*17mm
 Green 103 24 4.67

 Blue 23 5 4.67

 RGB 150 19 8.00

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 114.5°

 C  0/180,114.7°
 C90/270,114.3°

Flux Out: 87.24lm 

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 107.28° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

58.63,180.8lx 135.84cm

271.67cm

543.34cm

815.01cm

1086.68cm

1358.36cm

14.66,45.21lx

3.664,11.30lx

1.629,5.023lx

0.9161,2.825lx

0.5863,1.808lx

5Years

DC24V 120° IP68

3Years
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SAUNA ROOMSAUNA ROOM

WHE1608-SN-SPIWHE1608-SN-Single color

TEMP & HUMIDITYTEMP & HUMIDITY

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERSOPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Working  Temperature Storage Temperature Humidity

WHE1608-SN-SPI-RGB +80~+110°C -20~+70°C 99%

Model No. Working  Temperature Storage Temperature Humidity

WHE1608-SN-Single color +80~+110°C -20~+70°C 99%

Unit:mm/inchPROFILE DRAWINGS Unit:mm/inchPROFILE DRAWINGS 

SPI control, low drive current, low heat rise, and long lifespan.
The new waterproof structure ensures long-term stability and effectiveness 
in hightemperature environments.
High-temperature resistant design to prevent heat damage.
Suitable for saunas, showers, and similar environments.
Multiple specifications, support customization.
The product must be used at least 1 meter away from heat or steam sources.

Low drive current, low heat rise, and long lifespan.
The new waterproof structure ensures long-term stability and effectiveness 
in hightemperature environments.
High-temperature resistant design to prevent heat damage.
Suitable for saunas, showers, and similar environments.
Multiple specifications, support customization.
The product must be used at least 1 meter away from heat or steam sources.

-
-

- 
- 
- 
-  

-
-

- 
- 
- 
-  

Sectional view  Sectional view  Bending DiameterBending Diameter

 60.0[2.36] 60.0[2.36]

Molding pressed (IP68)Molding pressed (IP68)

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

WHE1608-SN-SPI-RGB DC24V \

 Red 60 15 4

720pcs/m 100mm 5000*16*8mm
 Green 244 61 4

 Blue 36 9 4

 RGB 300 30 10

Note: above data tested with WHE1608-SN-SPI at RGB. For other data,please consult sales rep.Note: above data tested with WHE1608-SN-2700K. For other data,please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRICPHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 103.3°Average Beam Angle (50%): 100.5°

 C  0/180,108.2°
 C90/270,98.3°

 C  0/180,106.9°
 C90/270,94.2°

Flux Out: 178.9lmFlux Out: 459.8lm

Height  Eavg,Emax   Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 98.38°Beam Angle: 94.14° DiameterDiameter

0.5m0.5m

1.0m1.0m

2.0m2.0m

3.0m3.0m

4.0m4.0m

5.0m5.0m

160.4,428.9lx474.7,1205lx 115.80cm107.50cm

231.60cm214.99cm

463.20cm429.98cm

694.80cm644.97cm

926.40cm859.96cm

1158.00cm1074.95cm

40.10,107.2lx118.7,301.2lx

10.03,26.81lx29.67,75.29lx

4.456,11.91lx13.18,33.46lx

2.506,6.702lx7.416,18.82lx

1.604,4.289lx4.747,12.05lx

5Years

DC24V 120° IP68

3Years5Years

DC24V 120° IP68

3Years

Top Bending

Top Bending

7.
5[

0.
29

]

7.
5[

0.
29

]

16.0[0.62]16.0[0.62]

5000 [196.85]10000 [393.70]

5023 [197.76]10026 [394.72]

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

WHE1608-SN-Single color DC24V >90

 2700K 720 100

7.2 140pcs/m 50mm 10000*16*8mm

 3000K 734 102

 4000K 770 107

 5000K 763 106

 6500K 756 105
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SAUNA ROOM

WHE1608-SN-DMX

TEMP & HUMIDITY

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Model No. Working  Temperature Storage Temperature Humidity

WHE1608-SN-DMX-RGB +80~+110°C -20~+70°C 99%

Unit:mm/inchPROFILE DRAWINGS 

Model No. Voltage Ra Color Lm/m Lm/W W/m LED QTY Cuttable Length Product Size L*W*H

WHE1608-SN-DMX-RGB DC24V \

 Red 47 11 4.27

60pcs/m 100mm 5000*16*8mm
 Green 158 37 4.27

 Blue 34 8 4.27

 RGB 224 28 8.00

Note: above data tested with WHE1608-SN-DMX at RGB. For other data,please consult sales rep.

PHOTOMETRIC

Average Beam Angle (50%): 100.6°

 C  0/180,106.1°
 C90/270,95.2°

Flux Out: 141.0lm 

Height  Eavg,Emax   Beam Angle: 99.46° Diameter

0.5m

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

145.5,368.7lx 109.45cm

218.90cm

437.80cm

656.70cm

875.61cm

1094.51cm

36.37,92.17lx

9.094,23.04lx

4.042,10.24lx

2.273,5.760lx

1.455,3.687lx

5Years

DC24V 120° IP68

3Years

DMX control, low drive current, low heat rise, and long lifespan.
The new waterproof structure ensures long-term stability and effectiveness 
in hightemperature environments.
High-temperature resistant design to prevent heat damage.
Suitable for saunas, showers, and similar environments.
Multiple specifications, support customization.
The product must be used at least 1 meter away from heat or steam sources.

-
-

- 
- 
- 
-  

Sectional view  Bending Diameter

 60.0[2.36]

Molding pressed (IP68)

Top Bending

7.
5[

0.
29

]

16.0[0.62]

5000 [196.85]

5023 [197.76]

NEON SERIES

- Applied for advertising neon channel letters etc.

FEATURES

- Attractive design, multiple colors optional
- Extrusion modeling with excellent weather resistance
- Multiple size optional, cuttable and customizable

APPLICATION

ACCESSORIES

CR0809 Drill Carving 
Rotary Knife (optional)

CR1011 Drill Carving 
Rotary Knife (optional)

CR1213 Drill Carving 
Rotary Knife (optional)

Half Round Chisel
(optional)

Corner chisel
(optional)

CR0809 CR1011 CR1213

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

50000 [1968.50]

8mm 10mm 12mm

9m
m

11
m

m

13
m

m

Unit: mm[inch]

130°DC12V 3Years
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PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Model No. Voltage (DC) LED Strip+Cover Color CCT/Wavelength Lm/m Lm/W Measured Power

CR0809 12V

  WW W 6107K 291 78

7.2W/m (±10%)

  WR R 620-625nm 18 5

  WG G 520-525nm 19 5

  WB B 465-470nm 20 5

  WY Y 587-589.5nm 62 17

  WO O 600-605nm 75 20

  BW B 465-470nm 55 14

  GW G 520-525nm 180 44

  RW R 620-625nm 69 20

  OW O 600-605nm 78 23

  YW Y 587-589.5nm 43 13

  BB B 465-470nm 8 2

  GG G 520-525nm 28 7

  RR R 620-625nm 28 8

  OO O 600-605nm 38 11

  YY Y 587-589.5nm 14 4

Model No. Voltage (DC) LED Strip+Cover Color CCT/Wavelength Lm/m Lm/W Measured Power

CR1011 12V

  WW W 6107K 248 66

7.2W/m (±10%)

  WR R 620-625nm 9 2

  WG G 520-525nm 48 13

  WB B 465-470nm 16 4

  WY Y 587-589.5nm 2 1

  WO O 600-605nm 56 15

  BW B 465-470nm 61 18

  GW G 520-525nm 37 11

  RW R 620-625nm 155 38

  OW O 600-605nm 49 13

  YW Y 587-589.5nm 58 17

  BB B 465-470nm 20 6

  GG G 520-525nm 10 3

  RR R 620-625nm 22 5

  OO O 600-605nm 4 1

  YY Y 587-589.5nm 27 8

Model No. Voltage (DC) LED Strip+Cover Color CCT/Wavelength Lm/m Lm/W Measured Power

CR1213 12V

  WW W 6107K 270 72

7.2W/m (±10%)

  WR R 620-625nm 7 2

  WG G 520-525nm 43 11

  WB B 465-470nm 11 3

  WY Y 587-589.5nm 3 1

  WO O 600-605nm 49 13

  BW B 465-470nm 68 20

  GW G 520-525nm 35 10

  RW R 620-625nm 160 13

  OW O 600-605nm 50 13

  YW Y 587-589.5nm 66 19

  BB B 465-470nm 18 5

  GG G 520-525nm 9 3

  RR R 620-625nm 20 5

  OO O 600-605nm 3 1

  YY Y 587-589.5nm 28 8

INSTALLATION
LED NEON 

ACCESSORIES
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TOP BENDING 

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

ASY-1617-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 30*18*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-1617-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 30*18*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-1617-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 30*18*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-NDF1212-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 27.5*14.9*14.4mm
Quantity (5/10/15m): 3/6/9pcs

ASY-1010-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 28*12.4*12.9mm
Quantity (5m): 1pcs

ASY-1617-N00NNS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 25*30*19mm

ASY-1617-N00NNS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 25*30*19mm

ASY-1617-N00NNS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 25*30*19mm

ASY-NDF1212-N00NNL-EC
Item: Front cap(Left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 27.5*20.9*14.4mm
Quantity (5/10/15m): 3/6/9pcs

ASY-1010-N00NS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 24*18.4*12.9mm

ASY-1010-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*11.7*9.5mm

ASY-NDF1212-A1NN1000-MT
Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*14.8*15mm
Quantity (5/10/15m): 5/10/15pcs

ASY-NDF1212-F00NNX-EC

Item: Free welding end cap (IP54)
Size: 41.21*16.9*15.85mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

ASY-1617-F00NNH-EC

Item: Free welding end cap (straight outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 49*22*23mm

ASY-1617-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*19.3*18.7mm

ASY-1617-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*19.3*18.7mm

ASY-1617-F00NNL-EC

Item: Free welding end cap (right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 53*25*23mm

ASY-1617-A6NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A6NN1000-MT
Item: Aluminum Channel 1000mm
(with silicone strip)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A7NN1000-MT
Item:Aluminum Channel 1000mm 
(with silicone strip)(with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*30mm

ASY-1617-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 18*19*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-1617-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 18*19*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-1617-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 18*19*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-NDF1212-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 14*14.9*14.4mm
Quantity (5/10/15m): 3/6/9pcs

ASY-1010-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 20*12.4*12.9mm
Quantity (5m): 1pcs

ASY-1617-A3NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*18.7*19.37mm

ASY-1617-A3NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*18.7*19.37mm

ASY-1617-F00NNX-EC

Item: Free welding end cap
Size(L*W*H): 45*22*23mm

ASY-1617-A4NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum clip (with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 35*21.2*19mm

ASY-1617-A4NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum clip (with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 35*21.2*19mm

ASY-1617-F00NNB-EC

Item: Free welding end cap (bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 53*22*26mm

ASY-NDF1617-F00NNM-EC

Item: Splicing connector 1 (IP65)
Size(L*W*H): 88*22*23mm

ASY-1617-A7NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel (with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*30mm

ASY-1617-MNN0500-MT

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*17.4*16.7mm

ASY-1617-MNN0500-MT

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*17.4*16.7mm

ASY-1617-F00NNR-EC

Item: Free welding end cap (left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 53*25*23mm

ASY-1617-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel(with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*21.2*19mm

ASY-1617-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel(with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*21.2*19mm

ASY-1617-F01NNM-EC

Item: Splicing connector 2
Size(L*W*H): 57*23*20mm

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Indoor Use Only

NDF1617

NDF1617L / NDF1617H / NDF1617black

NDF1717SS

NDF1212

NDF1010

ASY-1617-A7NN1000-MT
Item:Aluminum Channel 1000mm 
(with silicone strip)(with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*30mm

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

ASY-NDF1212-N00NNR-EC
Item: Front cap (Right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 27*20.4*14.4mm
Quantity (5/10/15m): 3/6/9pcs

ASY-1010-N02NNX-EC

Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 12*12.3*12.8mm

ASY-NDF1010-F02NNM

Item: Mid-connector
Size(L*W*H): 40*11.5*11mm

ASY-NDF1212-MNN0500-MT
Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 1000*13.1*9.1mm
Quantity (5/10/15m): 3/6/9pcs

ASY-NDF1212-F00NNL-EC

Item: Free welding connector (IP54)
Size: 48.5*36.0*15.95mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

ASY-NDF1212-N00NNB-EC
Item: Front cap (Bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 27*20.4*14.9mm
Quantity (5/10/15m): 3/6/9pcs

ASY-1010-A4NN0025-MT

Item: Aluminum clip
Size(L*W*H): 25*12*12.5mm 

ASY-NDF1010-F01NNH

Item: Power Input Connector
Size(L*W*H): 25*11.5*11mm

ASY-NDF1212-A3NN0025-MT
Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 35*14.8*15mm
Quantity (5/10/15m): 15/30/45pcs

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

ASY-1617-A6NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A6NN1000-MT
Item: Aluminum Channel 1000mm
(with silicone strip)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A7NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel (with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*30mm
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SIDE BENDING 

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

ASY-NDF1005-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 25.0*12.7*7.6mm
Quantity (5m): 4pcs

ASY-NDR1414-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 31*16*15mm 
Quantity (15m): 2-4pcs

ASY-NDR0604-COB PLUS-N00NH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 20.0*8.0*12.0mm
Quantity (5m): 2pcs

ASY-NDR1004-N00NH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 15*12*6.2mmm
Quantity (5m): 2pcs

ASY-NDR0604-PLUS-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*9.5*3.7mm

ASY-NDR1004-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*13.5*3.7mm

ASY-NDR2018-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 50*23.2*21.2mm
Quantity (10m): 2-4pcs

Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 29*14.7*7.3mm
Quantity (5m): 2-4pcs

ASY-NDF1005-P1NN0020-MT
Item: PC installation clip
Size(L*W*H): 25*12*9mm
Quantity (5m): 15pcs

ASY-NDR1414-P1NN0016-MT

Item: Plastic Clip

ASY-NDR2018-N00NNL-EC

Item: Front cap(Left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 42*46*21mm

ASY-NDR2018-P1NN0020-MT

Item: Clip
Size(L*W*H): 20*25*10mm

ASY-NDR2018-A4NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 25*24.1*10.8mm

Item: Plastic clip
Size(L*W*H): 20*15*6.5mm

ASY-NDF1005-F00NNH-EC
Item: Front connector set
Size(L*W*H): 32.8*15.6*10.4mm
Quantity (5m): 1pcs

ASY-NDF1005-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 11*12.7*6.6mm
Quantity (5m): 4pcs

ASY-NDR1414-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 10*17*16mm
Quantity (15m): 2-4pcs

ASY-NDR2018-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 22.5*23.2*21.2mm
Quantity (10m): 2-4pcs

Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 12*14.7*6.8mm
Quantity (5m): 2-4pcs

ASY-NDF1005-A3NN0020-MT
Item: Aluminum clip
Size(L*W*H): 20*12.4*7mm 
Quantity (5m): 15pcs

ASY-NDR1414-RNN0012-MT

Item: PC channel

ASY-NDR2018-N00NNR-EC

Item: Front cap (Right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 42*46*21mm

ASY-NDR2018-P3NN1000-MT

Item: Plastic Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1220*25.5*10mm

ASY-NDF1005-P3NN1000-MT
Item: PC channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*12*9mm 
Quantity (5m): 5pcs

ASY-NDR1414-A4NN0025-MT

Item: Front connector set
Size(L*W*H): 25*18*10mm

ASY-NDF1005-P3NN1000-MT
Item: PC channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*12*9mm 
Quantity (5m): 5pcs

ASY-NDR2018-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Front connector set
Size(L*W*H): 1000*24.47*10mm

PA3
Item: Screws
Quantity (5m): 30pcs
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

NDF1005

NDR1414

NDR2018

NDF1306-COB

NDR0604-COB

NDR1004-COB

WR-7516
Item: Silicone Glue
Quantity (5m): 1pcs
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

ASY-NDR0604-COB-PLUS-N00NX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 11.5*8.0*12.0mm
Quantity (5m): 2pcs

ASY-NDR1004-N00NX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 10.5*12.1*6.1mm
Quantity (5m): 2pcs

Free

ASY-1617-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 30*18*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-1617-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 18*19*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

NSF1617

ASY-1617-N00NNS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 25*30*19mm

ASY-1617-A3NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*18.7*19.37mm

ASY-1617-MNN0500-MT

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*17.4*16.7mm

Optional
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PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

ASY-1617-F00NNH-EC

Item: Free welding end cap (straight outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 49*22*23mm

ASY-1617-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*19.3*18.7mm

ASY-1617-F00NNL-EC

Item: Free welding end cap (right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 53*25*23mm

ASY-1617-A6NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A6NN1000-MT
Item: Aluminum Channel 1000mm
(with silicone strip)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A7NN1000-MT
Item:Aluminum Channel 1000mm 
(with silicone strip)(with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*30mm

ASY-1617-A7NN1000-MT
Item:Aluminum Channel 1000mm 
(with silicone strip)(with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*30mm

ASY-1616-P1NN0020-MT

Item: Plastic Clip 
Size(L*W*H): 20*16*13mm

ASY-1617-F00NNX-EC

Item: Free welding end cap
Size(L*W*H): 45*22*23mm

ASY-1617-A4NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum clip (with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 35*21.2*19mm

ASY-1617-F00NNB-EC

Item: Free welding end cap (bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 53*22*26mm

ASY-NDF1617-F00NNM-EC

Item: Splicing connector 1 (IP65)
Size(L*W*H): 88*22*23mm

ASY-1617-A7NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel (with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*30mm

ASY-1617-F00NNR-EC

Item: Free welding end cap (left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 53*25*23mm

ASY-1617-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel(with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*21.2*19mm

ASY-1617-F01NNM-EC

Item: Splicing connector 2
Size(L*W*H): 57*23*20mm

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

Indoor Use Only

Free

ASY-1617-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 30*18*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-1617-N00NNS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 25*30*19mm

ASY-1617-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*19.3*18.7mm

ASY-1617-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 18*19*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-1617-A3NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*18.7*19.37mm

ASY-1617-A4NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum clip (with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 35*21.2*19mm

ASY-1617-MNN0500-MT

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*17.4*16.7mm

ASY-1617-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel(with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*21.2*19mm

Optional

NSF1617-black

NSF1617-TS

ASY-1617-A6NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A6NN1000-MT
Item: Aluminum Channel 1000mm
(with silicone strip)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A7NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel (with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*30mm

Free

Free

Free

ASY-NSF1212-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 27.5*14.9*14.4mm
Quantity (10m): 6pcs

ASY-NSF1017-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 33*12*17mm
Quantity (10/15m): 2-4pcs

Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 35*15*23mm

ASY-NSF1212-N00NNL-EC

Item: Front cap(Left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 27.5*20.9*14.4mm

ASY-NSF1017-N00NNL-EC

Item: Front cap(Left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 26.1*19.2*18.2mm

Item: Front cap(Left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 30*20*23mm

ASY-NSF1212-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*14.8*15mm

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*24*15mm

ASY-NSF1212-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 14*14.9*14.4mm
Quantity (10m): 10pcs

ASY-NSF1017-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 13*12*17mm
Quantity (10/15m): 2-4pcs

Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 16.5*15*23mm

Optional

Optional

Optional

NSF1212

NSF1017

NSF1220

ASY-NSF1212-N00NNR-EC

Item: Front cap (Right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 27*20.4*14.4mm

ASY-NSF1017-N00NNR-EC

Item: Front cap (Right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 26.1*19.2*18.2mm

Item: Front cap (Right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 30*20*23mm

ASY-NSF1212-MNN1000-MT

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 1000*13.1*9.1mm

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*24*15mm

ASY-NSF1212-N00NNB-EC

Item: Front cap (Bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 27*20.4*14.9mm

ASY-NSF1017-N00NNB-EC

Item: Front cap (Bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 26.1*24.2*12.2mm

Item: Front cap (Bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 20*15*38mm

ASY-NSF1212-A3NN0025-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 35*14.8*15mm
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ASY-NSF1017-A3NN0025-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 25*12.3*17mm

ASY-NSF1017-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*12.3*17mm

ASY-NSF1017-MNN0500-MT

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*11*14.6mm

ASY-NSF1017-P1NN0015-MT

Item: Plastic Clip
Size(L*W*H): 12*12*12mm

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

Free Free

Free

Free

ASY-NSF1010-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 28*12.4*12.9mm
Quantity (5m): 2pcs

ASY-NSF0410-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 10*4.5*12mm
Quantity (5m): 2pcs

ASY-NSF1010-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 28*12.4*12.9mm
Quantity (5m): 2pcs

ASY-NSF0612-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 28*14*9.23mm
Quantity (5m): 3pcs

ASY-NSF1010-N00NS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 24*18.4*12.9mm

ASY-NSF1010-N00NS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 24*18.4*12.9mm

ASY-0804-N00NNH-EC

Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 18*10.4*6mm

ASY-NSF1010-N00NS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 24*18.4*12.9mm

ASY-NSF0612-N00NNS-EC

Item: Front cap (Side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 23*20*14mm

ASY-NSF0612-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*7.80*13.5m

ASY-NSF1010-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*11.7*9.5mm

ASY-NSF0410-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*8.6*12.5mm

ASY-NSF1010-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*11.7*9.5mm

ASY-NSF0612-A3NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*7.8*13.5mm

ASY-NSF1010-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 20*12.4*12.9mm
Quantity (5m): 2pcs

ASY-NSF0410-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 10*4.5*12mm
Quantity (5m): 2pcs

ASY-0804-N00NNX-EC

Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 10.4*10*6mm

ASY-NSF1010-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 20*12.4*12.9mm
Quantity (5m): 2pcs

ASY-NSF0612-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 13*14*8mm
Quantity (5m): 3pcs

Optional Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

NSF1010 NSF0410

NSF0309NSF1010

NSF0612

ASY-NSF1010-A4NN0025-MT

Item: Aluminum clip
Size(L*W*H): 25*12*12.5mm 

Item: Aluminum clip

ASY-NSF1010-A4NN0025-MT

Item: Aluminum clip
Size(L*W*H): 25*12*12.5mm 

ASY-NSF0612-N00NNB-EC

Item: Front cap (bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 2.5*4*10mm

ASY-NSF0612-P1NN0014-MT

Item: Plastic Clip
Size(L*W*H): 12*10*12mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

Free

ASY-NSR1025-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 45*26*12mm 
Quantity (5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-NSR1025-N00NNL-EC

Item: Front cap(Left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 18*25*27mm

ASY-NSR1025-A4NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*15*21mm

ASY-NSR1025-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 27*16*14mm
Quantity (5/10m): 2-4pcs

Optional

NSR1025

ASY-NSR1025-N00NNR-EC

Item: Front cap (Right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 18*25*27mm

ASY-NSR1025-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*12.3*17mm

ASY-NSR1025-N00NNB-EC

Item: Front cap (Bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 18*14*39mm

ASY-NSR1025-MNN0500-EC

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*11*17mm
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PA3

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

WR-7516

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

Free

Free

ASY-NSR0817-N00NNH-EC

Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 30*12*19mm 

ASY-NSR0615-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 30*9.57*16.4mm
Quantity (5m): 3pcs

 ASY-NSR0817-N00NNL-EC

Item: Front cap(Left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 16.5*25*19mm

 ASY-NSR0615-N00NNL-EC

Item: Front cap(Left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 19*28*17mm

 ASY-NSR0817-A1NN0025-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel 25mm
Size(L*W*H): 25*10.6*15.5mm

ASY-NSR0615-P1NN0015-MT
Item: Plastic Clip
Size(L*W*H): 12*9*10mm
Quantity (5m): 10pcs

ASY-NSR0817-N00NNX-EC

Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 12*12.5*18mm

ASY-NSR0615-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 14*10*16mm
Quantity (5m): 3pcs

Optional

Optional

NSR0817

NSR0615

 ASY-NSR0817-N00NNR-EC

Item: Front cap (Right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 16.5*25*19mm

ASY-NSR0615-N00NNR-EC

Item: Front cap (Right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 19*9.5*28mm

ASY-NSR0817-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*10.6*15.5mm

ASY-NSR0615-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*7.8*13.5mm

ASY-NSR0615-A3NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*7.8*13.5mm

ASY-NSR0817-N00NNB-EC

Item: Front cap (bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 16.5*12*33mm

ASY-NSR0615-N00NNB-EC

Item: Front cap (Bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 26*18*19mm

Free

ASY-NSR0512-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 11*14*8mm
Quantity (5m): 3pcs

ASY-NSR0512-P1NN0015-MT

Model No.:  Plastic Clip
Size(L*W*H): 12*9*10mm

ASY-NSR0512-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 11*14*8mm
Quantity (5m): 3pcs

Optional

NSF0512

Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 26.2*12.2*16mm

Item: Front cap(Left outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 18*25*27mm

Item: Front cap (Right outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 18*25*27mm

Item: Front cap (Bottom outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 18*14*39mm

Item: Aluminum clip (with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 35*21*15.2mm

Item: Aluminum channel 1000mm
Size(L*W*H): 1000*21*15.2mm

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*11*14.6mm

Item: Screws(matching S-type track)
Dimensions: Φ3*15mm

3D NEON

Free

Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 45*12.2*26.2mm 

Optional

N2-4

N2-8 pro

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

Free

ASY-1617-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 30*18*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-1617-N00NNS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 25*30*19mm

ASY-1617-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*19.3*18.7mm

ASY-1617-A6NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A6NN1000-MT
Item: Aluminum Channel 1000mm
(with silicone strip)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A7NN1000-MT
Item:Aluminum Channel 1000mm 
(with silicone strip)(with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*30mm

ASY-1617-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 18*19*18mm
Quantity(5/10m): 2-4pcs

ASY-1617-A3NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*18.7*19.37mm

ASY-1617-A4NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum clip (with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 35*21.2*19mm

ASY-1617-A7NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel (with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*30mm

ASY-1617-MNN0500-MT

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*17.4*16.7mm

ASY-1617-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel(with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*21.2*19mm

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

Optional

N2-8 plus

ASY-1617-N00NNH-EC

Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 30*18*18mm

ASY-1617-N00NNX-EC

Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 18*19*18mm

Free (16*17mm)
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Optional (20*20mm)

Optional (16*17mm)
NMF1617

AN2-4

AWHE1608-D

ASY-1617-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 30*18*18mm
Quantity(30m): 6-12pcs

Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 38.0*18.6*16.2 mm

ASY-2020-N00NNH-EC

Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 25*25*45mm

ASY-2020-A7NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 25*23*35mm

ASY-1617-N00NNS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 25*30*19mm

ASY-1617-N00NNS-EC

Item: Front cap (side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 25*30*19mm

ASY-1617-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*19.3*18.7mm

ASY-1617-A1NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*19.3*18.7mm

ASY-1617-A6NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A6NN1000-MT
Item: Aluminum Channel 1000mm
(with silicone strip)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*21mm

ASY-1617-A7NN1000-MT
Item:Aluminum Channel 1000mm 
(with silicone strip)(with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*20*30mm

ASY-1617-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 18*19*18mm
Quantity(30m): 6-12pcs

Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 17.0*18.6*9.8mm

ASY-2020-N00NNX-EC

Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 25*25*22mm

ASY-2020-A7NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel (with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 30*23*35mm

ASY-2020-SNNXXXX-MT

Item: Stainless steel clip
Size(L*W*H): 22*25*35mm

ASY-1617-A3NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*18.7*19.37mm

ASY-1617-A3NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum track
Size(L*W*H): 35*18.7*19.37mm

ASY-1617-A4NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum clip (with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 35*21.2*19mm

ASY-1617-A4NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum clip (with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 35*21.2*19mm

ASY-1617-A7NN0035-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel (with wings)
Size(L*W*H): 35*20*30mm

ASY-1617-MNN0500-MT

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*17.4*16.7mm

ASY-1617-MNN0500-MT

Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*17.4*16.7mm

ASY-1617-A2NN1000-MT

Item: Aluminum Channel(with metal spring)
Size(L*W*H): 1000*21.2*19mm

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

ASY-1616-P1NN0020-MT

Item: Plastic Clip 
Size(L*W*H): 20*16*13mm

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

NMF1617TS

Optional

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

Free

Free

ASY-NMF1010-N00NNH-EC
Item: Front cap
Size(L*W*H): 24*18.4*12.9mm
Quantity (5m): 1pcs

ASY-NMF1010-MNN0500-MT
Item: S-type Track
Size(L*W*H): 500*11.12*9.98mm
Quantity (5m): 5pcs

ASY-NSF1010-A2NN1000-MT
Item: Aluminum Channel
Size(L*W*H): 1000*11.7*9.5mm
Quantity (5m): 5pcs

ASY-NMF1010-N00NNX-EC
Item: Closing End-cap
Size(L*W*H): 20*12.4*12.9mm
Quantity (5m): 1pcs

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

NMF1010

ASY-NSF1010-A4NN0025-MT
Item: Aluminum clip
Size(L*W*H): 25*12*12.5mm
Quantity (5m): 15pcs 

Item: Input connector  (straight outlet)
Quantity (15/30m): 2/4pcs

Item: End caps
Quantity (15/30m): 1/2pcs

Item: L Connector
Quantity (15/30m): 1/2pcs

Item: End caps
Quantity (15/30m): 2/4pcs

Item: Left side exit
Quantity (15/30m): 2/4pcs

Item: Bottom exit
Quantity (15/30m): 2/4pcs

Item: Right side exit
Quantity (15/30m): 2/4pcs

Indoor Use Only

Item: Installation set
Quantity (15/30m): 30/60pcs

HIGH VOLTAGE SERIES

Item: Plastic Clip
Size(L*W*H): 25*19*11.8 mm

Free
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Pendant Kit - output wire two in one Pendant Kit - hardware and PC tube set Ceiling Kit - hardware set Ceiling Kit - hardware and PC tube set

Pendant Horizontal Kit-hardware and PC tube set Pendant Kit-steel cable and PC groove Pendant Kit-steel cable and hook

Ceiling Kit - PC groove Splice setPlastic Clip

Hardware end-cap set

360° NEON

NCR23

Item: Mid-connector
Size(L*W*H): 38*20*11mm

Item: Closing-end Cap
Size(L*W*H): 20*17*10mm

Item: L-Shape Connector
Size(L*W*H): 35*35*11mm

Item: PC Clip
Size(L*W*H): 15*22*10mm

Optional

AWHE1707

ASN2-3

UMF2020 / 2222

PA3

Item: Screws
Size: PA3*10mm

WR-7516

Item: Silicone Glue
Size: 45g/pc

Item: Closing-end cap
Size(L*W*H): 14.3*9.8*14.5mm

Item: Splicing folding cover
Size(L*W*H): 35.4*35*8.1mm

Item: Front cap (straight outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 25*25*50mm

Item: Front cap (Side outlet)
Size(L*W*H): 45*25*30mm

Item: Closing-end cap
Size(L*W*H): 25*25*22mm

Item: Splicing plug
Size(L*W*H): 30*11*8.5mm

Item: 500mm EU standard plug cable
Size(L*W*H): 

Item: Clip
Size(L*W*H): 15*14.2*12.1mm

Item: Input folding cover
Size(L*W*H): 34*13.7*12.5mm

Optional

UNDERWATER NEON

Free

Optional
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